7/10/23, 12:29 PM Vehicle Service Records (VSR) - Repair history MA5-807758

VSR Vehicle Service Records (VSR Explorer)
Repair history MA5-807758

Explorer
Registration nr: 55]RS Chassis nr: MA5-807758 VIN nr: 6FMM12G69GD807758
Market type: CMH1364R Country: AUS Delivery date: 2017-04-04
PC Type | Code Description (Original) #
a, 2022-09-19 - Mileage: 950066 - Order nr: 8163390
o ¥ | M PLEASE FILL IN
(R & LO-210 engine cutting out 3.5
E no fault codes
LR} L VO-6781769 SPLICE RED 12
= Drove in, pulled codes, has codes for data link erratic,
E Contact:Reece:0428 161 911 Mileage: 950066 Hrs: 23051 Next Service:
E Parked: Near test trailer
= checked wiring near engine interface plug as conduit is
E known for rubbing through. Found 5 wires with exposed
= copper, took photos and repaired, wrapped harness up in
= fresh conduit and cloth tape, went on road test all ok,
E has high back pressure at 66kpa, parked up
LFij * 91 WORKSHOP CONSUMABLES
o, 2022-05-25 - Mileage: O - Order nr: 8157883
R * |M Nathan:0408 771 441
& workshop@jrstephens.com.au
LR o VO-1774400 Basic service. Chassis lubrication and o 1.3
LR L] V0-3212300 Alternator belt, replace 0.3
L] L] VO-3210700 Belt tensioner, alternator, replace 0.3
LR @ | vO-2601000 Coolant, change 0.4
(R @ | vO-2330600 Fuel filter, replace (one) 0.1
LR @ | vO-1751300 Engine, oil and filter, replace. Lube ar 0.5
LR (6] VO-7714500 Wheel nuts, check tightening (all) 0.3
LR & VO-2331100 Filter, water separator, replace 0.2
R @ | vO-1751100 Lubrication of fifth wheel 0.1
R D VO-1758900 Lubrication of trailer hitch 0.1
LR * 1784600 Trailer coupling, safety and function
LR & LO-250 EXHAUST SHIELD FALLING OFF 0.3
LFij L] VO-85114535 FILTER KIT- MP8/MP10 1
(R R | VO-20579690 DOWTY WASHER 0.D. 33mm 1
about:blank

1/49



7/10/23, 12:29 PM

Vehicle Service Records (VSR) - Repair history MA5-807758

MK-NARV17171BL

BULB 1=1 12V5W

VO-8397714

ELBOW 45 QC 3/8 TUBE 3/8NPT

VO-951740

GREASE NIP*45* 1/8 NPT

VO-23013334

CONTROL VALVE, Piston Cooling

VO-21523327

PIPE

PC Type | Code Description (Original) #
LR L] VO-23961764 V-RIBBED BELT 1
LR L] VO-23669027 BELT TENSIONER ALT - MACK 1
LR . AU2-AMP85112988 MACK VCS COOLANT 20L* 20
LR @ | Lo-410 Clutch, adjust 0.5
LR} ] AU2-AMP23068346 VDS 4.5 15W/40 ENG OIL - BULK 38.2
E Resecured shield
& Next Service:904,000km 25.11.2022
E CONTRACT EXPIRED BY DATE

LR 91 WORKSHOP CONSUMABLES

2 2022-04-13 - Mileage: 855685 - Order nr: 8156466

L) M Next Service:875,000km 5.10.2022

& ANDREW:0418 786 760
o o VO-1774400 Basic service. Chassis lubrication and o 5.3
LR * 1751300 Engine, oil and filter, replace. Lube
LFi] * 2330600 Fuel filter, replace (one)
LF] * 2331100 Filter, water separator, replace
RS * | 1751100 Lubrication of fifth wheel
LR % | 1758900 Lubrication of trailer hitch
LR ] V0-1784600 Trailer coupling, safety and function ch 0.2
LFj & LO-870 AIR CON FILTER REPLACE 0.4
LR} O LO-560 COMPRESSOR HAS AN AIR LEAK 1
LR} E 810 SEAT BASE RIPPED AND TORN
LR E 3 250 EXHAUST LEAK
LR} L VO-85114535 FILTER KIT- MP8/MP10 1
LR L] VO-20579690 DOWTY WASHER O.D. 33mm 1
@ R | vO-85151124 FILTER - CAB 1
LR L AU2-AMP23068346 VDS 4.5 15W/40 ENG OIL - BULK 38.2
LR L] MK-FT1862X4 QC JOINER 1/4 1
LR L] VO-8397704 ELBOW 90 QC 1/2 TUBE 3/8NPT 1
LR} L VO-975197 FLANGE BOLT M8 x 20mm Black 8
LR L] V0O-990950 FLANGE NUT M8 CRIMP 8
o L VO-8397703 ELBOW 90 QC 3/8 TUBE 3/8NPT 1
o
@
o
R
LR

2

OTH-MT200

BRAKE CLEANER

about:blank

2/49



7/10/23, 12:29 PM

Vehicle Service Records (VSR) - Repair history MA5-807758

PC Type | Code Description (Original) #
(R @ | Lo-350 L/h outer tail light n/w 0.2
LFi] & LO-640 Steering shaft uni grease nipple missing 0.25
LR ] LO-210 Dipstick tube at sump leaking 0.5
(R & LO-220 Piston cooling solenoid leaking 0.8
LF] O LO-239 Fuel crossover bolts missing 0.5
LR VO-85104272 TORX SCREW M5 x 25mm 2
LFj ] VO-85104272 TORX SCREW M5 x 25mm 2
LR} * 97 ENVIRONMENTAL CHARGE

E Removed and replaced the leaking fittings.

= Inspected and found blown bulb. Removed and replaced the

E bulb.

= Replaced the grease nipple.

& Resealed the dip stick tube.

E Replaced the piston cooling sensor.

= Replaced the missing bolt.
LR} 91 WORKSHOP CONSUMABLES

= @ 2022-03-14 - Mileage: 836831 - Order nr: 8154869
M PLEASE FILL IN

E Dean -0417 720 143
L D VO-1774400 Basic service. Chassis lubrication and o 1.3
L] & V0O-1751300 Engine, oil and filter, replace. Lube ar 0.5
LG ] V0-2331100 Filter, water separator, replace 0.2
L D VO-1751100 Lubrication of fifth wheel 0.1
LG & | VvO-1784600 Trailer coupling, safety and function ch 0.2
B & VO-1752700 Final drive oil, change. Lube area 0.6

= Mineral oil

E Mileage:

E Hrs:

E Next Service:852,000km

E Defect sheet complete Y/N
LG & VO-4118500 Clutch, adjust 0.5
L] & | LO-351 LH Front park light bulb, replace 0.1
] L VO-85114535 FILTER KIT- MP8/MP10 1
LG L] VO-20579690 DOWTY WASHER O.D. 33mm 1
LG} L AU2-AMP23068346 VDS 4.5 15W/40 ENG OIL - BULK 38.3
LG L] AU2-CAL85121715 OIL GEAR 85W140 BULK* 37.5
LG L] VO-82710488 WIPER BLADE BASIC 2
LG} L MK-NARV47501BL GLOBE 12V 5W PKT2 WEDGE 1

about:blank

3/49



7/10/23, 12:29 PM

Vehicle Service Records (VSR) - Repair history MA5-807758

PC Type | Code Description (Original) #
LG L] V0-3630400 Windscreen wiper blade, replace 0.1
o, M 2022-01-14 - Mileage: 800558 - Order nr: 8151912
® M Next Service:818,000km
® D VO-1774400 Basic service. Chassis lubrication and o 1.3
L) L] V0O-2562700 Filter insert, air cleaner, replace. Onl 0.2
LG o V0O-2330600 Fuel filter, replace (one) 0.1
LG} & VO-1751300 Engine, oil and filter, replace. Lube ar 0.5
LG o VO-1751100 Lubrication of fifth wheel 0.1
L D VO-1758900 Lubrication of trailer hitch 0.1
L] & | VvO-1784600 Trailer coupling, safety and function ch 0.2
LG L] VO-2331100 Filter, water separator, replace 0.2
LG L] VO-85114535 FILTER KIT- MP8/MP10 1
LG R | vO-85123524 Filter Cartridge 2
LG L] AU2-AMP23068346 VDS 4.5 15W/40 ENG OIL - BULK 38.3
L] & | vO-4118500 Clutch, adjust 0.5
LG} & LO-350 Repair non working lights 0.6
E L/h brake light
] LO-362 Electric horn n/w 0.03
LG} L MK-NARV17635BL BULB 1=1 12V 21W 2
E R/h reverse light
o, [ 2021-12-09 - Mileage: 779997 - Order nr: 8152581
o o VO-7734600 Wheel seal, replace (drive axle) 0.8
o L] VO-20852554 SEAL AXLE - 47697 1
o n | MK8235 Brake Shoe Kit Rear - 4707QP 1
KSMA2124707Q
o | vO-3199066 SEAL RING 1
L AU2-9718-240002743 BBC4 BRAKE CLEANER 1
i L] MK-AP0875C BRAKE DRUM - TFDR190D 1
& 8126810 2020-01-31 432575
o ] VO-5123100 Brake shoes, replace (one rear wheel). B 0.2
o L] V0O-5123400 Brake drum, replace (one drive wheel) 1.4
& LO-1007 Workshop 1.4
O ] V0-1820200 Localised wash for fault tracing 0.3
% [ [ 2021-11-29 - Mileage: 772594 - Order nr: 8152167
LG ] LO-726 Rear torque rod bolts loose/worn 1.6
o & V0-5611100 Compressor, replace 2.3
* 560 AIR LEAK AT PIPE ABOVE LH CHASSIS
E UNER CAB

about:blank

4/49



7/10/23, 12:29 PM

Vehicle Service Records (VSR) - Repair history MA5-807758

PC Type | Code Description (Original) #
LR & LO-224 AUTO GREASER ALMOST EMPTY 0.2
LG L] VO-21469181 HEXAGON NUT - PRIMAAX 2
LG} L V0-21469187 WASHER - PRIMAAX 4
LG L] VO-21469179 HEXAGON SCREW - PRIMAAX 2
LG} ] VO-20755339 QUICK ALIGN WASHER 2
i L] V0-22024367 SAFETY VALVE, 200PSI 1

L] AU2-9718-240002743 BBC4 BRAKE CLEANER 1
o | VO-85129688 Air Drier Kit 1
LG L] VO-20755337 QUICK ALIGN WASHER 2
& L] VO-85120343 Valve Kit - MACK ENGINE 1
o L VO-22077835 PIPE 1
i L] V0O-22114866 DISCHARGE PIPE 1
o R | VO-990698 NIPPLE - M26x1.5 x 20mm 1
o L VO-907137 WASHER, COPPER 1
o L] VO-22093827 COOLING COIL 1
o L] VO-22024367 SAFETY VALVE, 200PSI 1
o L V0O-22861995 PIPE 1
& L] VO-22114869 DISCHARGE PIPE 1
o L VO-85155724 COMPRESSOR 1
i L] V0-992065 O-RING - COMPRESSOR MOUNT 1
o R | VO-993451 NIPPLE 2
o . VO-977650 HOSE ASSEMBLY 1
i ] VO-471708 SEALING RING - BLACK 1
o R | VO-85135343 HOSE CLAMP 25-40mm 1

E New serial number:

= Old serial number
O & | VO-5612600 Air drier, drier insert, replace 0.4
o ] V0O-5602000 Cooling coil, replace 1.4
o L] VO-5600100 Pressure drop in compressed air system, 0.5
o ] VO-5690300 Compressor discharge line, replace 1.1
o (6] LO-561 Compressor oil supply line, replace 0.2

& 8127904 2020-02-26 443477

& LO-1007 Workshop 1.5
R * |93 GREASE
LR * 91 WORKSHOP CONSUMABLES

% M 2021-11-09 - Mileage: 761376 - Order nr: 8151066

* M Next Service:789,000km

® @ | VO-1774400 Basic service. Chassis lubrication and o 1.3

about:blank

5/49



7/10/23, 12:29 PM

Vehicle Service Records (VSR) - Repair history MA5-807758

PC Type | Code Description (Original) #
LG L] VO-1751300 Engine, oil and filter, replace. Lube ar 0.5
L] & V0O-2330600 Fuel filter, replace (one) 0.1
L) L] V0O-2331100 Filter, water separator, replace 0.2
LG L] V0-2562700 Filter insert, air cleaner, replace. Onl 0.2
G @ | vO-1751100 Lubrication of fifth wheel 0.1
LG ] V0O-1784600 Trailer coupling, safety and function ch 0.2
G & VO-3641000 Direction indicator stalk switch, replac 0.6

* 410 Gear leaver boot split
LG L] VO-85114535 FILTER KIT- MP8/MP10 1
LG L] VO-20579690 DOWTY WASHER O.D. 33mm 1
LG} L VO-21793531 DIRECTION IND. SWITCH 1
LG L] AU2-AMP23068346 VDS 4.5 ENG OIL - BULK* 38.3
LG R | vO-85123524 Filter Cartridge 2
. AU2-9718-240002743 BBC4 BRAKE CLEANER 1
LG ] MK-NARV17171BL BULB 1=1 12V5W 2
LG} L] MK-NARV17177BL GLOBE 1=1 12V 5W 1
] & LO-350 Repair non working lights 0.3
E R/h/r park x2
E R/h centre roof clearance
L) & V0O-3710200 Electric wires and connections, check 0.4
D LO-1007 Workshop 1.92

% [ M 2021-10-25 - Mileage: 752184 - Order nr: 8149746
B & LO-362 Air horn cord snapped 0.3
LG ] V0-2571000 Separator, crankcase ventilation, replac 0.4
B & LO-491 Oil cooler hose rubbing near radiator 0.3
G & V0-2522800 Flexible exhaust pipe, replace 0.5
LG ] VO-7610200 Front shock absorber, replace (one) 0.3
B & VO-7730300 Inner wheel bearing race, driven or trai 0.2
LG L] VO-23137065 FLEX PIPE - 360MM 1
] L VO-1629499 EXH CLAMP FH 2
LG L] VO-990951 FLANGE NUT M10 CRIMP 2
LG} L] VO-994195 FLANGE SCREW M10 x 50MM 2
o L V0O-22484707 EXHAUST PIPE 1
LG L] VO-21010744 SHOCK ABSORBER 1
G | vO-20874147 Cab Shock Absorber 1
LG L] VO-22877306 SEPARATOR - ENGINE BREATHER 1
@ R | VO-20532891 GASKET CCV 1

about:blank

6/49



7/10/23, 12:29 PM

Vehicle Service Records (VSR) - Repair history MA5-807758

PC Type | Code Description (Original) #

@ p | MKB235 Brake Shoe Kit Rear - 4707QP 1

KSMA2124707Q
G | VO-3199066 SEAL RING 1
LG L] V0O-20852554 SEAL AXLE - 47697 1
LG L] MK-AP0875C BRAKE DRUM - TFDR190D 1
LG} . MK-8236-MACK5 KIT DRIVE WHEEL BR 1

AU2-9718-240002743 BBC4 BRAKE CLEANER 1
LG L] AU2-CAL85121715 OIL GEAR 85W140 BULK* 4.4
i @ | LO-252 Exhaust leak behind cab 0.3
B & VO-8182000 Cab shock absorber rear, replace (one) 0.3

& 8126810 2020-01-31 432575

LG ] V0-1820200 Localised wash for fault tracing 0.3
LG L] VO-5120100 Brake shoe, replace 1.4
LG ] VO-7740100 Rear wheel hub, replace (one side) 1.1
LG (6] VO-7738700 Outer wheel bearing race, driven or trai 0.2
G & VO-5123100 Brake shoes, replace (one rear wheel). B 0.2

LO-1007 Workshop 2.87

5 M 2021-09-13 - Mileage: 728890 - Order nr: 8149075
E 3 M Next Service:757,000 kms

L ] VO-1774600 Annual service. Chassis lubrication and 2.4
L] & VO-1751300 Engine, oil and filter, replace. Lube ar 0.5
LG ] V0-2330600 Fuel filter, replace (one) 0.1
LG o V0-2331100 Filter, water separator, replace 0.2
LG} @ | VO-2630700 Drive belts fan, replace 0.4
LG ] V0-2630800 Fan belt tensioner, replace 0.3
LG L] VO-1752300 Gearbox oil and filter, replace. Lube ar 0.4
LG} & VO-1752700 Final drive oil, change. Lube area 0.6
LG ] V0-2141300 Valves and unit injectors, adjust 2.2
LG L] VO-5616600 Air drier cassette, replace 0.4
LG & | vO-2582200 Filter, AdBlue, replace 0.2
L ] VO-1751100 Lubrication of fifth wheel 0.1
LG @ | vO-8747400 Air filter insert, A/C unit, replace 0.3
LG ] V0O-1784600 Trailer coupling, safety and function ch 0.2
LG (6] V0-2341400 Filter for fuel tank ventilation, replac 0.3
LG @ | LO-253 Low power 0.3
LG} L V0-24122024 SERVICE KIT 1
LG L] MK-8235-A3380W1687 Diff Filter Meritor 1
LG} ] VO-21479276 FAN BELT TENSIONER - MP8 1

about:blank

7/49



7/10/23, 12:29 PM

Vehicle Service Records (VSR) - Repair history MA5-807758

PC Type | Code Description (Original) #
LG L] VO-21372850 FAN V-RIBBED BELT - MP8 1
LG L] V0O-20538793 SEAL STRIP, R/COVER GASKET 1
LG} L VO-85129688 Air Drier Kit 2
LG L] VO-23381558 FILTER ADBLUE - MACK 1
LG} ] VO-85151124 FILTER - CAB 1
] L] VO-21743197 AIR CLEANER - FUEL 2
LG L] AU2-CAL85121795 ENGINE OIL BULK* 38.3
LG} L MK-3088-22940 SWITCH, REVERSE LI 1
LG L] AU2-21209957 MACK BATTERY 12V N70 MAINTANAB 1
G L) MK-NARV17171BL BULB 1=1 12V5W 1
LG R MK-NARV17177BL GLOBE 1=1 12V 5W 1
LG ] AU2-CAL85121714 OIL TRANSMISSION SAE50 BULK 14.9
LG AU2-CAL85121715 OIL GEAR 85W140 BULK 35.5
] L V0O-23626042 AIR VALVE SPOOL 1
B & LO-350 Repair non working lights 0.2

= L/h/f park
] & VO-4118500 Clutch, adjust 0.5
G & VO-3110300 Battery, replace (one) 0.3
LC @ | LO-46552 Diff filter Vendor VST 0.3 0.3
L) & LO-431 Reverse lights not working 0.4
LG & VO-3116800 Battery system, test. Battery tester 0.4
E R/h/r outer park

2 £ 2021-05-13 - Mileage: 653227 - Order nr: 8145482

o ¥ | M PLEASE FILL IN

E Contact: NEIL 0428 161 911
& & LO-411 Clutch Replace 7.5
o L VO-21810133 CLUTCH 1
i L] VO-25173583 SHAFT 1
o R | VO-25169048 SHAFT 1
o L MK-3088-12815 Bushing Clutch HO 4
o L] VO-20512915 SPIGOT BEARING 1
o R | VO-995906 HEXAGON SCREW 4
o L VO-984050 HEXAGON NUT 4
& L) MK-3088-4305294 GASKET GEAR LEVER 1
o L V0O-22191895 CRANKSHAFT SEAL 1

L] AU2-9718-240002743 BBC4 BRAKE CLEANER 1
o r | VO-25191649 YOKE 1
o L MK-FT1862X4 QC JOINER 1/4 5

about:blank

8/49



7/10/23, 12:29 PM

Vehicle Service Records (VSR) - Repair history MA5-807758

PC Type | Code Description (Original) #
o ] VO-20705496 HEX NUT 3/8UNC 1
o . VO-20704747 WASHER 3/8 SPRING 1
o L AU2-CAL85121714 OIL TRANSMISSION SAE50 BULK 4

= Mileage: 653227
= Hrs: 15841
o ] V0-2162100 Flywheel, replace. Gearbox and clutch re 0.4
= removed
o L] V0O-2162500 Flywheel, resurface. Flywheel, removed 1
o o V0-2166300 Crankshaft seal, replace (rear). Flywhee 0.3
= Flywheel removed
O ] V0-2160700 Flywheel bearing, replace. Clutch remove 0.2
E removed
& New Serial Number SL2006052066
E RO 8130119 Dated 20/04/2020 travelled 188687 k
& RO 8130119 Dated 20/04/2020 travelled 188687 k
= Have truck in shed and pulling transmission out for clutch
E issues have removed box, clutch, and flywheel to inspect.
= Replaced rear main, machined flywheel, replace the clutch
E and cross shaft bushes and fork. Refitted gearbox and tail
E shaft and PTO. Adjusted clutch and refilled oil and washed
= and R/T ok. Found coolant leak around water pump housing
E rear seal and rad hoses oily so think trans cooler in
= radiator starting to leak. Has list of stuff it will have
E to come back for so added this to the list and told them
E needs to come back.
o & LO-190 Warranty protocol fill in 1901000 0.2
o LO-413 Replace clutch yoke and shaft bearings 0.4
2 2021-04-30 - Mileage: 653227 - Order nr: 8145112
LR ¥ | M PLEASE FILL IN
E Neil:0428 161 911
R D VO-1774400 Basic service. Chassis lubrication and o 5.3
LF] * 2330600 Fuel filter, replace (one)
LR * 1750400 Lubrication according to actual
= lubrication chart
LR E 3 1751300 Engine, oil and filter, replace. Lube
LR * 2331100 Filter, water separator, replace
LR * | 1751100 Lubrication of fifth wheel
LF] * 170 Top up auto greaser

about:blank

9/49



7/10/23, 12:29 PM

Vehicle Service Records (VSR) - Repair history MA5-807758

PC Type | Code Description (Original) #
LR E 3 410 CLUTCH RELEASED BEARING FAULT
& POSSIBLE ADJUSTMENT REQUIRED
LR L VO-85114535 FILTER KIT- MP8/MP10 1
& *** POSSIBLE POLICY CLAIM ***
(R R | VO-20579690 DOWTY WASHER 0.D. 33mm 1
LR L] AU2-CAL85121795 ENGINE OIL BULK* 38.3
LFj E 3 91 WORKSHOP CONSUMABLES
= [ 2021-04-21 - Mileage: 640721 - Order nr: 8143514
LR E 3 M PLEASE FILL IN
E Neil:0428 161 911
LR} @ | LO-726 Air bag leaking 3
& & V0-4651200 Pinion seal, replace 0.6
LF] & | LO-392 Air horn valve cord snapped 0.3
LR & V0O-1750400 Lubrication according to actual lubricat 0.3
= lubrication chart
LR} L VO-23235129 AIR SPRING 3
o L] MK-8235-A11205X2728 | SEAL PINION INPUT 1
o . MK-8235-KIT2638 NUT, PINION RT40 1
o . V0O-995906 HEXAGON SCREW 4
L L] VO-984050 HEXAGON NUT 4
LR} @ | LO-310 R/h inner battery failed 0.8
LR ] LO-350 R/h/r outer park light n/w 0.15
LR ] AU2-21209957 MACK BATTERY 12V N70 MAINTANAB 1
LR} . MK-NARV17171BL BULB 1=1 12V5W 1
LR} @ | Lo-410 Clutch adjust 0.85
& & V0O-1820200 Localised wash for fault tracing 0.3
E Inspected and found air bag cracked.
E replaced 2nd drive and RH 1st drive air bags.
& Removed and replaced the failed battery
E RH rear outer park light bulb blown. Removed and replaced
= the blown bulb and reassembled with the parts listed.
= tested for operation.Ok.
E Secured the cord.
LFij * 97 ENVIRONMENTAL CHARGE
o ¥ |91 WORKSHOP CONSUMABLES
= @ 2021-03-15 - Mileage: 619337 - Order nr: 8143229
* M Next Service:635,000km
LG ] VO-1774400 Basic service. Chassis lubrication and o 1.3

about:blank

10/49



7/10/23, 12:29 PM

Vehicle Service Records (VSR) - Repair history MA5-807758

PC Type | Code Description (Original) #
LG L] V0-2330600 Fuel filter, replace (one) 0.1
L] & VO-1750400 Lubrication according to actual lubricat 0.3
L) L] VO-1751300 Engine, oil and filter, replace. Lube ar 0.5
G & VO-7714500 Wheel nuts, check tightening (all) 0.3
L) ] V0O-2331100 Filter, water separator, replace 0.2
LG ] LO-175 Top up Autogreaser 0.2
LG L] VO-85114535 FILTER KIT- MP8/MP10 1
® L] VO-20579690 DOWTY WASHER O.D. 33mm 1
LG L] AU2-CAL85121795 ENGINE OIL BULK* 38.3
LG L] MK-NARV47501BL GLOBE 12V 5W PKT2 WEDGE 1
® o LO-565 Air leak at clutch assist 0.4
LG L] MK-FT1862X4 QC JOINER 1/4 2
LG L] VO-8082135 ELBOW NIPPLE 1
] L VO-85147470 1/4 SYNFLEX 1
B & LO-352 Roof light not working 0.2
L] O LO-565 Air leak at compressor signal line 0.4

& LO-1007 Workshop 0.06

% M 2021-03-01 - Mileage: 601747 - Order nr: 807758
LC @ | 96000 0

% M 2021-02-02 - Mileage: 601746 - Order nr: 8141686
L) VO-2510800 Exhaust manifold, replace 4.7
B & LO-363 Electric horn not working 0.2
LG} & VO-8720800 Air conditioning air filter, replace 0.1
LG ] LO-411 Clutch cable brackets broken at engine 0.3
LR L] LO-461 Front diff temp sensor fault 2.65

O LO-465 Through shaft nut loose 3
LR} @ | Lo-761 LHFD air bag torn 1.2
G & LO-491 Trans cooler lines rubbing on spring 0.3
LG} & LO-411 Clutch return spring 0.3
LG & V0-3110200 Batteries, replace (all) 0.5
LG L] VO-85151124 FILTER - CAB 1
LR} L VO-25173266 TEMPERATURE SENSOR 1

L] MK-8235-KIT2637 NUT, PINION & WASH (THRU SHAFT 1
LR R | vO-23235129 AIR SPRING 1
LG} L AU2-21209957 MACK BATTERY 12V N70 MAINTANAB 2
LG L] VO-20855371 GASKET EXH/MANIFOLD 6
G R | VO-20883450 SEALING RING 2
LG L] V0O-21433769 SEALING RING - MANIFOLD 2

about:blank

11/49



7/10/23, 12:29 PM

Vehicle Service Records (VSR) - Repair history MA5-807758

PC Type | Code Description (Original) #
LG L] VO-20938963 SEAL 1
LG L] VO-990950 FLANGE NUT M8 CRIMP 1
LG} L V0-994441 FLANGE BOLT M8 x 50mm Black 1
LG L] VO-993811 FLANGE BOLT M10 x 50mm TURBO 4
LG} ] VO-20784537 GASKET TURBO BASE 1
LG L] V0-22206133 TURBO FEED GASKET 1
LG L] VO-420643 TURBO DRAIN GKT 1
LG} L VO-469601 O-RING TURBO - GREEN 1
LG L] VO-25101037 BOLT 3

L] VO-85133970 STRAP KIT SPL170 1
LG} L V0O-990950 FLANGE NUT M8 CRIMP 4
LG L] V0-994848 WASHER M8 x 22mm OD 4
@ r | vO-25013743 CONNECTOR 1
LR} L V0O-25014495 TERMINAL,FEM (SOL 2
LR L] VO-25084217 CONN.- ELECTRICAL 1
(R R | vO-25088933 CABLE SEAL - GREEN 2

L V0-20519287 RETAINER 1

L] VO-1075407 STRIP CLAMP 3
G r | VO-8153965 RETAINER 2
LG L] V0O-25090423 SPRING 1
LG R | vO-23608283 EXH MANI, FRT - FM/FH(4) 1
LG} R | VO-23609062 EXH MANI, REAR - FM/FH(4) 1
LG L] VO-20508112 EXHAUST MANIFOLD - CENTRE 1
LR} L] VO-21582423 4 PIN PLUG KIT 1
LG} . V0O-984996 HOSE CLAMP 30-45mm 1
LG L] VO-21100594 CLAMP 2
LG} O VO-3116800 Battery system, test. Battery tester 0.4

E Ref 13/10/2020 8137816

L] LO-1007 Workshop 0.04
LR} * 91 WORKSHOP CONSUMABLES

= @ 2021-02-01 - Mileage: 600348 - Order nr: 807758
LG @ | 96000 0

= @ 2021-01-15 - Mileage: 600347 - Order nr: 8141263

* M Next Service:606,000km
® o VO-1774400 Basic service. Chassis lubrication and o 1.3
L) @ | vO-3212300 Alternator belt, replace 0.3
L] & V0-2330600 Fuel filter, replace (one) 0.1
LG ] V0O-1750400 Lubrication according to actual lubricat 0.3

about:blank

12/49



7/10/23, 12:29 PM

Vehicle Service Records (VSR) - Repair history MA5-807758

PC Type | Code Description (Original) #
LG L] VO-1751300 Engine, oil and filter, replace. Lube ar 0.5
L] & V0O-1752300 Gearbox oil and filter, replace. Lube ar 0.4
LG ] VO-1752700 Final drive oil, change. Lube area 0.6
G & V0O-2331100 Filter, water separator, replace 0.2
LG @ | VO-1751100 Lubrication of fifth wheel 0.1
LG ] V0-2631300 Fan belt tensioner, replace 0.4
L) L] V0-3210700 Belt tensioner, alternator, replace 0.3
LG & | LO-170 Top up auto greaser 0.3
LG L] VO-85114535 FILTER KIT- MP8/MP10 1
LG L] VO-20579690 DOWTY WASHER O.D. 33mm 1
LG} L VO-21479276 BELT TENSIONER 1
LG L] VO-21556637 V-RIBBED BELT 8PK1600 1
LG L] VO-23669027 BELT TENSIONER 1
] L MK-8235-A3380W1687 Diff Filter Meritor 1
LG L] AU2-CAL85121795 ENGINE OIL BULK* 38.3
L] R | vO-85123524 Filter Cartridge 2
] . AU2-CAL85121715 OIL GEAR 85W140 BULK 39.9
LG ] AU2-CAL85121714 OIL TRANSMISSION SAE50 BULK 14.7
LG} L VO-20582550 IDLER PULLEY 1
L) @ | vO-4118500 Clutch, adjust 0.5
@ @ | LO-46552 Diff filter Vendor VST 0.3 0.3
L) L] VO-2562700 Filter insert, air cleaner, replace. Onl 0.2
G @ | VO-2604200 Idle pulley, replace 0.2

o, M 2021-01-01 - Mileage: 578875 - Order nr: 807758
G @ | 96000 0

% [ [ 2020-12-08 - Mileage: 578874 - Order nr: 8140093
o L] LO-565 Manifold, replace 56534 0.4
LG @ | LO-19400 169 Mary St, Blackstone 0.9
LC * |92 UTE MILEAGE 38km's.

i L] VO-22640551 MANIFOLD 1

% M 2020-12-01 - Mileage: 562876 - Order nr: 807758
LC @ | 96000 0

% M 2020-11-02 - Mileage: 550357 - Order nr: 807758
LC @ | 96000 0

o M 2020-10-20 - Mileage: 550356 - Order nr: 8138026

3 3000 Traction control fault on dash
& LO-2000 vehicle is derating 5.48

about:blank

13/49



7/10/23, 12:29 PM

Vehicle Service Records (VSR) - Repair history MA5-807758

PC Type | Code Description (Original) #
LG L] V0O-8746800 High pressure hose, replace 1.4
LG L] VO-22374589 PIPE COMP TO COND 1
LG} L VO-82781567 RECEIVER DRIER 1
LG L] VO-3090885 O-RING KIT A/C 1
LG} . VO-85151124 FILTER - CAB 1

V0O-22899626 PRESSURE SENSOR 1

LG L] VO-85109772 BULB H11 12V 55W 1
LG ] V0-3525400 Full beam headlamp, replace 0.1

E oil pressure sensor
G & VO-8720800 Air conditioning air filter, replace 0.1
LG ] VO-8740500 Dryer, replace 0.2
B * 87 Charge for A/C Gas 1.2kg of R134A

= VCV RTA Lic - AU23546

E Rework 8137816 - DATE 2020-10-20 MILEAGE - 547779

% [ [ 2020-10-13 - Mileage: 547779 - Order nr: 8137816
G @ | VO-2180500 Cushion mount, replace (front) 1.7
B & VO-2150500 Sealing ring, upper timing gear cover, r 3.9
O & V0O-2525100 Clamp, exhaust pipe, replace 0.4
LG @ | VvO-2630400 Drive belt, replace 0.4
i & VO-8182000 Cab shock absorber rear, replace (one) 0.3
O & V0-2525100 Clamp, exhaust pipe, replace 0.4
LG ] VO-7610400 Rear shock absorber, replace (one) 0.2
o & V0-4651200 Pinion seal, replace 0.6
o ] V0-2182100 Engine mounting pad, replace (right rear 1.8
L & LO-565 Air manifold leak 5653400 0.4
G R | VO-22640551 MANIFOLD 1
LG} L VO-20503550 RUBBER CUSHION 1
LG L] VO-21383310 GASKET 1
LG L] VO-20538793 SEAL STRIP, R/COVER GASKET 1
] L V0O-21532258 SEALING RING - BLACK 1
LG L] VO-21372850 V-RIBBED BELT 1
o | vO-20874147 Cab Shock Absorber 2
o L V0O-1629499 EXH CLAMP FH 1
& L] VO-990951 FLANGE NUT M10 CRIMP 1
o L V0-994195 FLANGE SCREW 1
LG L] VO-21341754 SHOCK ABSORBER - ROAD FRIENDLY 1
o L] MK-8235-A11205X2728 | SEAL PINION INPUT 1
o L MK-8235-KIT2638 NUT, PINION RT40 1

about:blank

14/49



7/10/23, 12:29 PM

Vehicle Service Records (VSR) - Repair history MA5-807758

PC Type | Code Description (Original) #

LG L] VO-976068 O-RING - PTO 1

L] MK-NARV56306 CABLE TIE 1=25PK (4.8x300mm) 1
LG} L V0O-20966752 O-RING 1
LG L] VO-21339891 RUBBER HOSE 1
G r | vO-20722710 HOSE CLAMP 16-27mm 4
i L] V0O-20499469 RUBBER CUSHION 2
LG L] VO-984736 FLANGE BOLT M8 x 30mm Black 4
LG} L MK-NARV17177BL GLOBE 1=1 12V 5W 1
i L] V0O-995906 HEXAGON SCREW 4
o | VO-984050 HEXAGON NUT 4
LG} . VO-22899626 PRESSURE SENSOR 1
i L] V0O-21029030 CLAMP 1
LG @ | LO-284 Oil pressure fluctuating 0.2
LG & | LO-252 Exhaust pipe resting on chassis 0.4
B & V0O-1820200 Localised wash for fault tracing 0.3
LG @ | LO-262 Coolant leak at hose 0.6
] @ | LO-353 Tail light not working 0.1

& LO-1007 Workshop 5.07

B *okok K

E *x¥x%%x QN PPO **

XK K
S| 2020-10-12 - Mileage: 562875 - Order nr: 8138630

LR ® M Next Service:591,000km

E Neil: 0428 161 911
L & VO-1774400 Basic service. Chassis lubrication and o 1.3
G @ | vO-2330600 Fuel filter, replace (one) 0.2
LG ] V0-2331100 Filter, water separator, replace 0.3
LG (6] V0O-1751300 Engine, oil and filter, replace. Lube ar 0.5
G @ | vO-1751100 Lubrication of fifth wheel 0.1
LG ] LO-175 Top up Autogreaser 0.3
B & VO-1750400 Lubrication according to actual lubricat 0.3
LG} L] VO-85114535 FILTER KIT- MP8/MP10 1
] . V0O-20579690 DOWTY WASHER O.D. 33mm 1
LG ] AU2-CAL85121795 ENGINE OIL BULK* 38.2
LG} L MK-NARV47501BL GLOBE 12V 5W PKT2 WEDGE 1
L) & LO-350 Repair non working lights 0.2

= Centre roof light
LG & | LO-390 Air horn pull cord broken 0.2

about:blank

15/49



7/10/23, 12:29 PM

Vehicle Service Records (VSR) - Repair history MA5-807758

PC Type | Code Description (Original) #

LG & VO-4118500 Clutch, adjust 0.5
E L/h/r park light

& M 2020-10-01 - Mileage: 540943 - Order nr: 807758
G @ | 96000 0

S| 2020-09-29 - Mileage: 540942 - Order nr: 8137177

* M Next Service:561,000km

® o VO-1774400 Basic service. Chassis lubrication and o 1.3
LG (6] V0-2562700 Filter insert, air cleaner, replace. Onl 0.2
LG & VO-2330600 Fuel filter, replace (one) 0.2
LG ] V0O-1750400 Lubrication according to actual lubricat 0.3
LG L] VO-1751300 Engine, oil and filter, replace. Lube ar 0.5
LG & VO-7714500 Wheel nuts, check tightening (all) 0.3
LG ] V0-2331100 Filter, water separator, replace 0.3
G & V0O-2141300 Valves and unit injectors, adjust 2.2
L) @ | VO-5612600 Air drier, drier insert, replace 0.4
LG ] V0-2582200 Filter, AdBlue, replace 0.2
G & V0-6452500 Oil filter, power steering, replace 0.2
G @ | vO-1751100 Lubrication of fifth wheel 0.1
LG o LO-170 Top up auto greaser 0.1
L) @ | vO-4118500 Clutch, adjust 0.5
LG} L VO-85114535 FILTER KIT- MP8/MP10 1
LG L] V0O-20579690 DOWTY WASHER O.D. 33mm 1
LG R | vO-85123524 Filter Cartridge 2
] L V0O-20538793 SEAL STRIP, R/COVER GASKET 1
LG L] VO-85129688 Air Drier Kit 1
G R | vO-23381558 FILTER 1
] L MK-5839-870678A FILTER POWER STEER 1
LG L] AU2-CAL85121795 ENGINE OIL BULK* 38.3
LG} L AU2-CUMQ59267 GASKET 6.09INCH O. 1
@ K | MK-5839-Q66297 Washer, Top P/S RE 1
LG L] VO-984752 FLANGE BOLT M10 x 20mm Silver 2

% [ M 2020-09-02 - Mileage: 503645 - Order nr: 8136148
G & VO-5602000 Cooling coil, replace 1.4
o L VO-23017337 RADIATOR - MP8 1
i L] VO-85155724 COMPRESSOR 1
G R | vO-992065 O-RING 1
LG} L VO-471708 SEALING RING - BLACK 1
LG L] VO-85129688 Air Drier Kit 1

about:blank

16/49



7/10/23, 12:29 PM

Vehicle Service Records (VSR) - Repair history MA5-807758

PC Type | Code Description (Original) #
LG L] VO-85120343 Valve Kit - MACK ENGINE 1
@ R | VO-22861995 PIPE 1
LG} L V0-22114869 DISCHARGE PIPE 1
LG L] VO-22093827 COOLING COIL 1
LG} ] VO-22114866 DISCHARGE PIPE 1
LG L] V0O-22077835 PIPE 1
LG L] VO-990698 NIPPLE - M26x1.5 x 20mm 1
LG} L VO-907137 WASHER, COPPER 1
LG L] V0O-22188982 HOSE ASSY - G/BOX OIL COOLER 1
LG L] VO-22188983 HOSE ASSY - G/BOX OIL COLLER 1
LG} L VO-22609748 HOSE ASSEMBLY 2
LG L] VO-1675066 SEALING RING - BLUE 2
LG L] VO-21096684 SEALING RING - RED 1
] L V0O-20592783 CLAMP 4
LG L] VO-20592787 CLAMP 1
G | vO-21053033 HOSE 1
] . VO-8082135 ELBOW NIPPLE 1
LG L] VO-22889891 ACTUATOR SERVICE KIT 1
LG @ | VO-5690300 Compressor discharge line, replace 1.1

& VO-5611100 Compressor, replace 2.3
L] @ | Lo-561 Air drier valve kit replace 0.4
L) @ | VO-5612600 Air drier, drier insert, replace 0.4
LG o LO-261 Coolant pipes & seals replace 0.9

L] V0O-2610800 Radiator, replace 3
LG ] V0-2531400 Control cylinder exhaust brake, replace 0.5
B & LO-561 Pipework back pressure test 0.5
o * | 561 COMPRESSOR
LG V0-4912500 Oil return pipe, cooler, replace. at tra 3.7

2 2020-09-02 - Mileage: 462744 - Order nr: 4087093
LG ] V0O-5602000 Cooling coil, replace 1.4
G R | vO-23017337 RADIATOR - MP8 1
LG} L] VO-85155724 COMPRESSOR 1
G r | VO-992065 O-RING 1
LG L] VO-471708 SEALING RING - BLACK 1
LG} L VO-85129688 Air Drier Kit 1
L] L VO-85120343 Valve Kit - MACK ENGINE 1
@ R | VO-22861995 PIPE 1
LG} L V0-22114869 DISCHARGE PIPE 1

about:blank

17/49



7/10/23, 12:29 PM

Vehicle Service Records (VSR) - Repair history MA5-807758

PC Type | Code Description (Original) #
LG L] V0O-22093827 COOLING COIL 1
LG L] VO-22114866 DISCHARGE PIPE 1
LG} L V0O-22077835 PIPE 1
G R | VO-990698 NIPPLE - M26x1.5 x 20mm 1
LG} ] VO-907137 COPPER WASHER 1
] L V0-22024367 SAFETY VALVE, 200PSI 1
G R | vO-22232295 ADAPTER 2
LG} L VO-22188982 HOSE ASSY - G/BOX OIL COOLER 1
LG L] V0O-22188983 HOSE ASSY - G/BOX OIL COLLER 1
LG L] VO-22609748 HOSE ASSEMBLY 2
LG} L VO-1546531 LOCK BRACE 1
LG L] VO-1675066 SEALING RING - BLUE 2
LG L] VO-21096684 SEALING RING - RED 1
] L V0O-20592783 CLAMP 4
G R | vO-20592787 CLAMP 1
G | vO-21053033 HOSE 1
] . VO-8082135 ELBOW NIPPLE 1
LG L] VO-22889891 ACTUATOR SERVICE KIT 1
LG ] VO-5690300 Compressor discharge line, replace 1.1
L) & VO-5611100 Compressor, replace 2.3
L] @ | Lo-561 Air drier valve kit replace 0.4
L) L] VO-5612600 Air drier, drier insert, replace 0.4
LG o LO-261 Coolant pipes & seals replace 0.9
L] & V0O-4913100 Transmission oil cooler lines, replace 0.8
L) @ | vO-2610800 Radiator, replace 3
LG L] V0-2531400 Control cylinder exhaust brake, replace 0.5
L] @ | Lo-561 Pipework back pressure test 0.5

& M 2020-09-01 - Mileage: 503647 - Order nr: 807758
G @ | 96000 0

& M 2020-08-03 - Mileage: 503646 - Order nr: 807758
@ @ | 96000 0

S| 2020-07-22 - Mileage: 503645 - Order nr: 8134355
L D VO-1774400 Basic service. Chassis lubrication and o 1.3
LG ] V0O-2330600 Fuel filter, replace (one) 0.2
B & VO-1750400 Lubrication according to actual lubricat 0.3
G & VO-1751300 Engine, oil and filter, replace. Lube ar 0.5
LG ] V0-2331100 Filter, water separator, replace 0.3
L & VO-1751100 Lubrication of fifth wheel 0.1

about:blank

18/49



7/10/23, 12:29 PM

Vehicle Service Records (VSR) - Repair history MA5-807758

PC Type | Code Description (Original) #
* M Next Service:517,000km
L] & | vO-4118500 Clutch, adjust 0.5
LG ] LO-371 Cruise control buttong dash not working 0.4
* 818 Seat tilt switch not working
LG} ] VO-85114535 FILTER KIT- MP8/MP10 1
LG L] V0O-20579690 DOWTY WASHER O.D. 33mm 1
LG L] VO-85123524 Filter Cartridge 2
LG} L VO-82718592 LAMP ROOF MNT 1
LG L] VO-3132932 BULB, WEDGE 12V 1
LG ] AU2-CAL85121795 ENGINE OIL BULK* 38.3
LG} L VO-82278929 SWITCH - RES / ACC / SET-DECEL 1
B * 350 Repair non working lights
= L/h roof clearance light
E R/h/f park light
* 363 Washer jets not working
L) VO-2562700 Filter insert, air cleaner, replace. Onl 0.2
4, 2020-07-22 - Mileage: 0 - Order nr: 8134505
LR M PLEASE FILL IN
E Contact:Dean 0417 720 143 & Neil 0428 161 911
(R * 852 replace seat switch
= Mileage:
E Hrs:
= Next Service:
E Defect sheet complete Y/N
E 1 x 85106108 ? LEVER. NO SHOW.
% M 2020-07-01 - Mileage: 488377 - Order nr: 807758
LC @ | 96000 0
% [[ [ 2020-06-18 - Mileage: 488376 - Order nr: 8132872
M Next Service:502,000km
G & VO-1750400 Lubrication according to actual lubricat 0.3
G @ | vO-1751100 Lubrication of fifth wheel 0.1
o ] V0-4651200 Pinion seal, replace 0.6
& L] MK-8235-A11205X2728 | SEAL PINION INPUT 1
o L MK-8235-KIT2638 NUT, PINION RT40 1
i L] V0O-995906 HEXAGON SCREW 4
o R | vO-984050 HEXAGON NUT 4
iG] n | MK823> Brake Shoe Kit Rear - 4707QP 1
KSMA2124707Q
about:blank 19/49



7/10/23, 12:29 PM

Vehicle Service Records (VSR) - Repair history MA5-807758

PC Type | Code Description (Original) #
LG L] VO-20852554 SEAL AXLE - 47697 1
@ r | vO-3199066 SEAL RING 1

L AU2-9718-240002743 BBC4 BRAKE CLEANER 1
G & VO-7734600 Wheel seal, replace (drive axle) 0.8
O & | vO-1820200 Localised wash for fault tracing 0.3
LG ] V0-5120100 Brake shoe, replace 1.4

% M 2020-06-01 - Mileage: 472209 - Order nr: 807758
LC @ | 96000 0

% M 2020-05-01 - Mileage: 464541 - Order nr: 807758
G @ | 96000 0

5 M 2020-04-29 - Mileage: 472208 - Order nr: 8130884

M Next Service:487,000km

L ] VO-1774400 Basic service. Chassis lubrication and o 1.3
L] & V0O-2330300 Fuel filter, replace (one) 0.3
LG ] V0O-1750400 Lubrication according to actual lubricat 0.3
LG o VO-1751300 Engine, oil and filter, replace. Lube ar 0.5
LG} O VO-1752300 Gearbox oil and filter, replace. Lube ar 0.4
] & VO-1752700 Final drive oil, change. Lube area 0.6
LG L] V0-2331100 Filter, water separator, replace 0.3
LG @ | VO-6451400 Oil and filter, power steering, replace 0.4
] L VO-85114535 FILTER KIT- MP8/MP10 1

LG L] VO-20579690 DOWTY WASHER O.D. 33mm 1
LG} . MK-8235-A3380W1687 Diff Filter Meritor 1

LG . MK-5839-870678A FILTER POWER STEER 1

LG L] VO-85122800 ATF DEX3 1LTR 4

G @ | VO-4118500 Clutch, adjust 0.5
LG L] V0O-3110300 Battery, replace (one) 0.3
LG & VO-3630400 Windscreen wiper blade, replace 0.1
LG} L VO-82710488 WIPER BLADE BASIC 2
LG L] AU2-21209957 MACK BATTERY 12V N70 MAINTANAB 1
LG} ] AU2-CAL85121715 OIL GEAR 85W140 BULK 38.3
LG L] AU2-CAL85121714 OIL TRANSMISSION SAE50 BULK 16.2

= Replace failed r/h outer battery

LG} L AU2-CAL85121795 ENGINE OIL BULK* 35.3
LG & LO-46552 Diff filter Vendor VST 0.3 0.3
G & VO-3116800 Battery system, test. Battery tester 0.4

o, M 2020-04-08 - Mileage: 464540 - Order nr: 8130119
G & VO-5120100 Brake shoe, replace 1.4

about:blank

20/49



7/10/23, 12:29 PM

Vehicle Service Records (VSR) - Repair history MA5-807758

PC Type | Code Description (Original) #
B & LO-411 Throw out bearing failed 0.8
@ r | VO-21810133 CLUTCH 1
LG} L VO-25173583 SHAFT 1
LG L] VO-25169048 SHAFT 1
L] R | MK-3088-12815 Bushing Clutch HO 4
LG L] VO-22175465 CLUTCH CABLE 1
LG L] VO-20512915 SPIGOT BEARING 1
G | VO-995906 HEXAGON SCREW 4
LG L] VO-25339078 HEX NUT - M14 FINE (11MM) 4
LG L] VO-22191895 CRANKSHAFT SEAL 1
LG} L VO-20499469 RUBBER CUSHION 2
LG L] MK-AP0875C BRAKE DRUM - TFDR190D 2
C ro |82 Brake Shoe Kit Rear - 4707QP 2

KSMA2124707Q

LG (6] V0-2182100 Engine mounting pad, replace (right rear 1.8

L] MK-NARV56306 CABLE TIE 1=25PK (4.8x300mm) 1
LG} L MK-3088-4305294 GASKET GEAR LEVER 1
LG L] V0O-20482155 PIN COTTER-1 1/4:X 1
LG L] VO-85151124 FILTER - CAB 1
LG} L VO-85113771 BLOWER MOTOR 1
LG ] VO-25110591 STEERING WHEEL 1
LG} ] MK-NARV17177BL GLOBE 1=1 12V 5W 1
L) L] VO-8730600 Blower motor, replace 0.6
G & V0O-6410400 Steering wheel, replace 0.4
LG} @ | LO-351 Middle roof light not working 0.3
LG ] V0-2166300 Crankshaft seal, replace (rear). Flywhee 0.3
G & V0-4131500 Clutch cable, replace 0.7
LG @ | vO-4317200 Gearbox, install 2.2
LG @ | vO-4317000 Gearbox, remove 1.6
LG & VO-2162500 Flywheel, resurface. Flywheel, removed 1
LG ] V0-2162100 Flywheel, replace. Gearbox and clutch re 0.4
LG L] V0-2180300 Engine mounting pad rear, replace. other 0.3
LG & VO-8720800 Air conditioning air filter, replace 0.1

= @ 2020-04-01 - Mileage: 462744 - Order nr: 8129852
L] & VO-5602000 Cooling coil, replace 1.4
LG} L V0O-23017337 RADIATOR - MP8 1
LG L] VO-85155724 COMPRESSOR 1
G | VO-992065 O-RING 1

about:blank

21/49



7/10/23, 12:29 PM

Vehicle Service Records (VSR) - Repair history MA5-807758

PC Type | Code Description (Original) #
LG L] VO-471708 SEALING RING - BLACK 1
G E | vO-85129688 Air Drier Kit 1
LG} L VO-85120343 Valve Kit - MACK ENGINE 1
LG L] VO-22861995 PIPE 1
LG} ] VO-22114869 DISCHARGE PIPE 1
LG L] V0-22093827 COOLING COIL 1
LG L] VO-22114866 DISCHARGE PIPE 1
G r | vO-22077835 PIPE 1
LG L] V0O-990698 NIPPLE - M26x1.5 x 20mm 1
LG L] VO-907137 COPPER WASHER 1
LG} L V0-22024367 SAFETY VALVE, 200PSI 1
LG L] V0-22232295 ADAPTER 2
LG L] VO-22188982 HOSE ASSY - G/BOX OIL COOLER 1
] L V0-22188983 HOSE ASSY - G/BOX OIL COLLER 1
LG L] VO-22609748 HOSE ASSEMBLY 2
LG} L] VO-1546531 LOCK BRACE 1
] L VO-1675066 SEALING RING - BLUE 2
LG L] VO-21096684 SEALING RING - RED 1
G R | VO-20592783 CLAMP 4
LG . V0-20592787 CLAMP 1
@ VO-21053033 HOSE 1
LG} L VO-8082135 ELBOW NIPPLE 1
LG o VO-5120100 Brake shoe, replace 1.4
L] & VO-7734600 Wheel seal, replace (drive axle) 1.5
LG} & VO-4118500 Clutch, adjust 0.5
(R & LO-171 LH steer slack adjuster grease line 0.6

= broken and check auto greaser is working and top up.
@ | m MO8 Brake Shoe Kit Rear - 4707QP 2
KSMA2124707Q
LG} L] MK-AP0875C BRAKE DRUM - TFDR190D 2
LG} . V0O-22889891 ACTUATOR SERVICE KIT 1
LG VO-20852554 SEAL AXLE - 47697 1
G R | VO-3199066 SEAL RING 1
LG ] VO-5690300 Compressor discharge line, replace 1.1
G & VO-5611100 Compressor, replace 2.3
LG} @ | LO-561 Air drier valve kit replace 0.4
LG (6] VO-5612600 Air drier, drier insert, replace 0.4
G & LO-261 Coolant pipes & seals replace 0.9

about:blank

22/49



7/10/23, 12:29 PM

Vehicle Service Records (VSR) - Repair history MA5-807758

PC Type | Code Description (Original) #
LG L] V0-4913100 Transmission oil cooler lines, replace 0.8
L] & | vO-2610800 Radiator, replace 3
LG ] V0-2531400 Control cylinder exhaust brake, replace 0.5
G & V0O-1820200 Localised wash for fault tracing 0.3
L] & | LO-561 Pipework back pressure test 0.5

E Removed the broken fitting and replaced with the new one.
= Tested for operation and found to be Ok.
LR} * 91 WORKSHOP CONSUMABLES

= @ 2020-04-01 - Mileage: 453696 - Order nr: 807758
LG @ | 96000 0

= @ 2020-03-30 - Mileage: 453695 - Order nr: 8129650

¥ | M Neil:0428 161 911
LG ] LO-220 CCV housing gasket, replace 1.5
LG L] VO-21976104 O-RING KIT 1
G R | vO-20532891 GASKET 1

L] AU2-9718-240002743 BBC4 BRAKE CLEANER 1
G @ | Lo-351 RHR taillight bulb, replace 0.1
LG} L MK-NARV17171BL BULB 1=1 12V5W 1
B & VO-1820200 Localised wash for fault tracing 0.3

o 2020-03-30 - Mileage: 453695 - Order nr: 4086832

LR} * M PLEASE FILL IN

& Neil:0428 161 911
LR} & LO-220 CCV FILTER LEAKING 1.8
LR} L VO-21976104 O-RING KIT 1
LR R | vO-20532891 GASKET 1
LR} L AU2-9718-240002743 BBC4 BRAKE CLEANER 1
LR @ | LO-351 RHR taillight n/w 0.5
LR L] MK-NARV17171BL BULB 1=1 12V5W 1
LR * 97 ENVIRONMENTAL CHARGE

= Removed the CCV filter and rekitted and reassembled with

= the parts listed.
LR} * 91 WORKSHOP CONSUMABLES

a, 2020-03-18 - Mileage: 453695 - Order nr: 8128879

o ¥ |Mm PLEASE FILL IN

& Neil:0428 161 911
LR} & LO-220 CCV FILTER LEAKING 1.8
LR} L V0O-21976104 O-RING KIT 1
@ R | vO-20532891 GASKET 1

about:blank

23/49



7/10/23, 12:29 PM

Vehicle Service Records (VSR) - Repair history MA5-807758

PC Type | Code Description (Original) #
LR L] AU2-9718-240002743 BBC4 BRAKE CLEANER 1
LFi] @ | LO-351 RHR taillight n/w 0.5
LR L MK-NARV17171BL BULB 1=1 12V5W 1
LFij * 97 ENVIRONMENTAL CHARGE

= Removed the CCV filter and rekitted and reassembled with
E the parts listed.
LFij E 3 91 WORKSHOP CONSUMABLES

o M 2020-03-11 - Mileage: 450583 - Order nr: 8128956
B & LO-19212 Breakdown Logan Motorway Drewvale 0.8
LG ] V0-2612000 Radiator hose, replace (Upper). ncl. dra 0.6
] L V0-20915849 HOSE CLAMP 16-27mm 2
LG L] AU2-CAL8394800 VOLVO VCS COOLANT- 20LTR 1
G r | vO-22891904 HOSE 1
LG L] VO-85146403 CLIP OUTSIDE DOOR LOCK 1
@ R | VO-84168248 LATCH RH 1
LG ] V0-8345500 Door handle latch, replace (exterior) 0.8
LG L] VO-21922388 HOSE CLAMP 2
@ * |92 UTE MILEAGE 36 km's O R0.98/km.

& M 2020-03-05 - Mileage: 447855 - Order nr: 8128044
G & VO-3531000 Tail light complete, replace (One side) 0.1
LG} L MK-NARV17171BL BULB 1=1 12V5W 1
LG L] MK-NARV17177BL GLOBE 1=1 12V 5W 1
LG} L] VO-21761255 LAMP CLUSTER LH 1
LG ] V0-3710200 Electric wires and connections, check 0.4
LG & LO-352 LIGHTING - FRONT LIGHTS 0.3

o M 2020-03-02 - Mileage: 443889 - Order nr: 807758
G @ | 96000 0

o, M 2020-02-27 - Mileage: 443888 - Order nr: 8128385
G * |92 UTE MILEAGE 50km's
L] & LO-262 Expansion tank pipe, replace 0.6
LG} L VO-21109674 HOSE 1
LG L] VO-25099500 HOSE CLAMP 21-44mm 2
LG} L] AU2-CAL85112988 BULLDOG VCS COOLANT 20 Litre 1
LG ] LO-19400 Travel to Gateway Hwy, Kuraby 1.1

% M 2020-02-25 - Mileage: 443851 - Order nr: 8128287
LG} & LO-573 Brakes holding on 1.9
LG L] VO-21850098 RELAY VALVE - ESP 1

about:blank 24/49



7/10/23, 12:29 PM

Vehicle Service Records (VSR) - Repair history MA5-807758

PC Type | Code Description (Original) #

L] AU2-PERM59235 PX 592 HITMP PIPSL 1
LG L] MK-FT1862X10 JOINER 5/8 QC BRASS 1
LG} L MK-ABCABT10 SYNFLEX 5/8 BLACK 0.5

% [ 2020-02-24 - Mileage: 443477 - Order nr: 8127904
M Next Service:473,000km

L & VO-1774400 Basic service. Chassis lubrication and o 1.3
LG} & VO-1751300 Engine, oil and filter, replace. Lube ar 0.5
LG ] V0-2330600 Fuel filter, replace (one) 0.2
LG L] V0-2331100 Filter, water separator, replace 0.3
G @ | VO-2601000 Coolant, change 0.4
LG & | VvO-7714500 Wheel nuts, check tightening (all) 0.3
iG] @ | VO-1751100 Lubrication of fifth wheel 0.1
LG ] V0-2551800 Engine turbocharger, replace. Chassis mo 2.2
LG & VO-5611100 Compressor, replace 2.3
LG L] VO-85114535 FILTER KIT- MP8/MP10 1
LG} L AU2-CAL85121795 ENGINE OIL BULK* 38
LG L] VO-20579690 DOWTY WASHER O.D. 33mm 1
LG L] VO-21397620 TURBOCHARGER MP8 SCR 1
LG} L V0-993811 FLANGE BOLT M10 x 50mm Black 4
LG L] VO-994441 FLANGE BOLT M8 x 50mm Black 1
LG} ] VO-990950 FLANGE NUT CRIMP M8 1
LG L] VO-20784537 GASKET TURBO BASE 1
LG L] VO-22206133 TURBO FEED GASKET 1
LG} L VO-420643 TURBO DRAIN GKT 1
LG L] VO-469601 O-RING TURBO - GREEN 1
LG L] VO-21940615 SEALING RING - PURPLE 1
LG} L AU2-9718-240002743 BBC4 BRAKE CLEANER 1
LG L] VO-85155724 COMPRESSOR 1
G R | VO-992065 O-RING 1
] L VO-471708 SEALING RING - BLACK 1
LG L] V0O-990946 FLANGE NUT 1
LG} L] MK-FT6204020 HOSE CLAMP 19-44mm 1
] L AU2-CAL85112988 BULLDOG VCS COOLANT 20 Litre 2
LG L] VO-22889891 ACTUATOR SERVICE KIT 1
LG ] V0-2531400 Control cylinder exhaust brake, replace 0.5

E New Serial Number:TW1810185083

= Old Serial number:W1604130410

% [ [ 2020-02-18 - Mileage: 440386 - Order nr: 8127328

about:blank

25/49



7/10/23, 12:29 PM

Vehicle Service Records (VSR) - Repair history MA5-807758

PC Type | Code Description (Original) #
& & V0O-4651200 Pinion seal, replace 0.6
L] O LO-565 Truck losing air while parked 1
LG ] V0-2573300 Air inlet hose, CCV, replace 0.2
o L] MK-8235-A11205X2728 | SEAL PINION INPUT 1
o L MK-8235-KIT2638 NUT, PINION RT40 1

L] AU2-9718-240002743 BBC4 BRAKE CLEANER 1
@ r | VO-22725966 HOSE 1
LG} L VO-21532258 SEALING RING - BLACK 1
o L] V0O-995906 HEXAGON SCREW 4
o L] VO-25339078 HEX NUT - M14 FINE (11MM) 4
] L VO-8082135 ELBOW NIPPLE 1
o & V0O-1820200 Localised wash for fault tracing 0.3

2 2020-02-14 - Mileage: 0 - Order nr: 8426482

= Repair without detail info

o, M 2020-02-03 - Mileage: 432576 - Order nr: 807758
G @ | 96000 0

o, M 2020-01-30 - Mileage: 432575 - Order nr: 8126810

® M Next Service:443,000km
G @ | LO-17504 O Service 0.3
G @ | VO-4118500 Clutch, adjust 0.5
LG L] VO-85151124 FILTER - CAB 1
LG & VO-8720800 Air conditioning air filter, replace 0.1
LG ] VO-7734600 Wheel seal, replace (drive axle) 1.5
LG L] LO-252 Exhaust leak at clamp behind cab 0.4

U LO-490 L/h/f drive lower shock mount loose 0.1
LG ] LO-234 R/h fuel tank j bracket rubber missing 2.1
& p | MKB235 Brake Shoe Kit Rear - 4707QP 1

KSMA2124707Q

LG} L V0O-20852554 SEAL AXLE - 47697 1
LG L] VO-3199066 SEAL RING 1

] AU2-9718-240002743 BBC4 BRAKE CLEANER 1
LG} L VO-85111586 PER FOOT -INSULATOR, FUELTANK 6
LG L] VO-22484707 EXHAUST PIPE 1
LG} ] VO-85109772 GLOBE - LOW BEAM H11 12v 55w 1
LG ] V0-5120100 Brake shoe, replace 1.4
G & LO-352 Low beam not working 0.3
LG & | vO-1820200 Localised wash for fault tracing 0.3

5 [0 2020-01-01 - Mileage: 413736 - Order nr: 807758

about:blank

26/49



7/10/23, 12:29 PM

Vehicle Service Records (VSR) - Repair history MA5-807758

PC Type | Code Description (Original) #
G @ | 96000 0
o M 2019-12-31 - Mileage: 420811 - Order nr: 8125549
LR ® M Next Service:428,000km
= dean: 0417 720 143
LG o VO-1774400 Basic service. Chassis lubrication and o 1.3
LG L] VO-1751300 Engine, oil and filter, replace. Lube ar 0.5
LG ] V0-2331100 Filter, water separator, replace 0.3
LG (6] V0-2330300 Fuel filter, replace (one) 0.3
G & VO-1750400 Lubrication according to actual lubricat 0.3
G @ | vO-1751100 Lubrication of fifth wheel 0.1
LG (6] V0-2620200 Coolant pump, replace 1.1
LG L] VO-85114535 Filter Kit - MP8/MP10 1
LG} L V0O-20579690 DOWTY WASHER O.D. 33mm 1
LG L] AU2-CAL85121795 ENGINE OIL BULK* 38
LG} ] VO-85151110 WATER PUMP KIT 1
LG} . V0O-21103569 SEALING RING 1
L] AU2-9718-240002743 BBC4 BRAKE CLEANER 1
L] O V0-2562700 Filter insert, air cleaner, replace. Onl 0.2
E Only valid for primary filter
G | vO-85123524 Filter Cartridge 2
E coolant leak around water pump
E Mileage: 420811
& Hrs: 10466
LG ] VO-2600600 Coolant system, pressure test 0.4
B V0O-1820200 Localised wash for fault tracing 0.3
o M 2019-12-09 - Mileage: 413735 - Order nr: 8278761
LG & LO-561 AIR LEAKING BEHIND CAB AREA ? 0.5
LG & LO-19212 168 PARINGA ROAD MURARRIE 2.5
LC * |92 UTE MILEAGE 54.9km's O R0.98/km.
LG L] VO-85120343 VALVE KIT 1
o, M 2019-12-02 - Mileage: 405001 - Order nr: 807758
G @ | 96000 0
% [ B 2019-11-18 - Mileage: 405000 - Order nr: 8124466
o (6] V0-2611800 Expansion tank, replace 0.7
LG L] V0-2510400 Gaskets, exhaust manifold, replace 4.7
LG} L VO-993811 FLANGE BOLT M10 x 50mm Black 4
L] AU2-9718-240002743 BBC4 BRAKE CLEANER 2

about:blank

27149



7/10/23, 12:29 PM

Vehicle Service Records (VSR) - Repair history MA5-807758

PC Type | Code Description (Original) #
LG L] VO-20855371 GASKET EXH/MANIFOLD 6
@ R | VO-20883450 SEALING RING 2
LG} L V0-420643 TURBO DRAIN GKT 1
LG L] VO-469601 O-RING TURBO - GREEN 1
LG} ] VO-21940615 SEALING RING - PURPLE 1
] L] V0-22206133 TURBO FEED GASKET 1
LG L] VO-20526428 SEALING RING - PURPLE 1
LG} L VO-20784537 GASKET TURBO BASE 1
i L] VO-23059017 EXPANSION TANK, NBreed 1
LG E | vO-85123098 HOSE, -SOLD PER FOOT]| 1
o L VO-20850964 FITTING 2
i L] VO-21154500 RETAINER 3
LG L] VO-994441 FLANGE BOLT M8 x 50mm Black 1
] L V0O-990950 FLANGE NUT CRIMP M8 1
LG L] VO-21211715 V-CLAMP 1
LG r | vO-21029030 CLAMP 1
] L V0O-21433769 SEALING RING - MANIFOLD 2
G L) V0-994441 FLANGE BOLT M8 x 50mm Black 1
LG} L V0O-990950 FLANGE NUT CRIMP M8 1
LG L] VO-1675066 SEALING RING - BLUE 1
LG L] VO-21096684 SEALING RING - RED 1
LG} L VO-1161963 RUBBER GREASE 1
LG o V0-2525100 Clamp, exhaust pipe, replace 0.4
L] & V0-2525100 Clamp, exhaust pipe, replace 0.4
LG} & LO-255 TURBO DRAIN HOSE LEAKING 0.3

% M 2019-11-07 - Mileage: 402868 - Order nr: 8123835

* M Next Service:413,000km
G @ | LO-17504 O Service 0.3

o, M 2019-11-01 - Mileage: 387085 - Order nr: 807758
G @ | 96000 0

% M 2019-10-01 - Mileage: 387084 - Order nr: 807758
LC @ | 96000 0

% M 2019-09-26 - Mileage: 387083 - Order nr: 8121799

® M Next Service:399,000km
LG VO-1774400 Basic service. Chassis lubrication and o 1.3
L) @ | vO-1751300 Engine, oil and filter, replace. Lube ar 0.5
LG ] V0-2330300 Fuel filter, replace (one) 0.3
G & V0-2331100 Filter, water separator, replace 0.3

about:blank

28/49



7/10/23, 12:29 PM

Vehicle Service Records (VSR) - Repair history MA5-807758

PC Type | Code Description (Original) #
G @ | LO-17504 O Service 0.3
@ @ | vO-1751100 Lubrication of fifth wheel 0.1
® @ | LO-252 Exhaust leak under cab 0.4

& LO-6000 Check kingpins 0.46
= Customer requested as vehicle wandering all over road.
LG L] VO-85114535 Filter Kit - MP8/MP10 1
LG L] VO-20579690 DOWTY WASHER O.D. 33mm 1
LG} . AU2-CAL85121795 ENGINE OIL BULK* 38
LG L] VO-20442245 CONVOLUTED HOSE 1
G R | vO-20455908 CLAMP 2
LG & | vO-4118500 Clutch, adjust 0.5
G @ | LO-257 Oil leak at CCV 0.5
* 250 Manifold gaskets leaking
LG ] LO-565 Compressor air hose LHS clamp missing 0.6
* 460 Dust slinger loose diff head
L] O V0O-8182000 Cab shock absorber rear, replace (one) 0.3
LG ] LO-234 Front fuel crossover leaking 0.4
G & LO-352 Front parking light not working 0.3
LG ] V0O-3531000 Tail light complete, replace (One side) 0.1
L) & LO-362 Air horn pull cord 0.2
® L VO-20874147 Cab Shock Absorber 2
G r | VO-20532891 GASKET 1
LG L] VO-21761253 LAMP CLUSTER RH WITH BACK UP 1
LG} L] MK-NARV17177BL GLOBE 1=1 12V 5W 1
L AU2-9718-240002743 BBC4 BRAKE CLEANER 1
LG L] VO-984735 FLANGE BOLT M8 x 25mm Black 2
LG} L] VO-984734 FLANGE BOLT M8 x 20mm Black 3
LG L] V0-990950 FLANGE NUT CRIMP M8 1
LG L] VO-1075753 CLAMP 1
LG} L VO-994142 CABLE TERMINAL 1
LG L] V0O-20704740 HEXAGON NUT 1
G & V0O-1820200 Localised wash for fault tracing 0.3
LG ] V0-8185700 Shock absorber front, replace (One side) 0.2

o 2019-09-10 - Mileage: 372006 - Order nr: 4086482
o * | 8000 FRONT END DAMAGE
R * |80 BUMPER

% M 2019-09-02 - Mileage: 372887 - Order nr: 807758
LC @ | 96000 0

about:blank

29/49



7/10/23, 12:29 PM

Vehicle Service Records (VSR) - Repair history MA5-807758

PC Type | Code Description (Original) #
o 2019-08-26 - Mileage: 372006 - Order nr: 8120860
LR} & LO-8000 FRONT END DAMAGE 25.7
LR L] VO-23331360 GRILLE 1
LR r | vO-21870795 GRILLE 1
LR L V0O-22376089 GASKET 1
LR L] VO-22376087 GASKET 1
LR R | vO-22376085 GASKET 1
o * |80 BUMPER
LR E 3 91 WORKSHOP CONSUMABLES
% [ 2019-08-20 - Mileage: 372373 - Order nr: 8275717
LG L] LO-834 Door handle latch, replace 83455 0.8
@ r | VO-82785361 LATCH 1
LG} & LO-170 TAKE CHARGE 0.3
% M 2019-08-19 - Mileage: 371925 - Order nr: 8120411
* M Next Service:384,000km
G @ | LO-17504 O Service 0.3
LG} O VO-8721000 Air filters air conditioning, replace 0.1
] L VO-85151124 FILTER 1
LG ] V0O-20532891 GASKET 1
LG x| vO-85123524 Filter Cartridge 2
] L V0O-21010744 SHOCK ABSORBER 2
G @ | L0-257 Oil leak at CCV mount 0.8
LG ] V0O-7610200 Front shock absorber, replace (one) 0.3
LG (6] V0-2562400 Filter insert, air cleaner, replace. Onl 0.2
LG @ | VO-4118500 Clutch, adjust 0.5
LG R MK-NARV17171BL BULB 1=1 12V5W 1
B & VO-1820200 Localised wash for fault tracing 0.3
LG @ | LO-353 R/H outer parking light not working 0.3
% [ [ 2019-08-13 - Mileage: 372886 - Order nr: 8121078
O & V0O-2611800 Expansion tank, replace 0.7
LG @ | vO-5631700 Footbrake valve, replace 1.1
i L] VO-23059017 EXPANSION TANK 1
LG} L] VO-21144822 VALVE - TREADLE 1
E RO 8106862 Dated 19/09/2018 O 233645ks'
o L] VO-2600600 Coolant system, pressure test 0.4
o M 2019-08-01 - Mileage: 352083 - Order nr: 807758
G @ | 96000 0

about:blank

30/49



7/10/23, 12:29 PM

Vehicle Service Records (VSR) - Repair history MA5-807758

PC Type | Code Description (Original) #
5 M 2019-07-01 - Mileage: 352082 - Order nr: 8118486
* M Next Service:369,000km

L ] VO-1774600 Annual service 2.4
L) L] V0O-2562400 Filter insert, air cleaner, replace. Onl 0.2
LG ] V0-2330300 Fuel filter, replace (one) 0.3
G @ | LO-17504 O Service 0.1
LG} & VO-1752300 Gearbox oil and filter, replace. Lube ar 0.4
] & LO-17527 Final drive oil, change. 0.2
LG L] VO-7714500 Wheel nuts, check tightening (all) 0.3
L] ] V0-2331100 Filter, water separator, replace 0.3
LG @ | VO-2341400 Filter for fuel tank ventilation, replac 0.3
G & V0O-2141300 Valves and unit injectors, adjust 2.2
LG & | vO-2582200 Filter, AdBlue, replace 0.2
LG & VO-5612600 Air drier, drier insert, replace 0.4
LG & VO-6451400 Oil and filter, power steering, replace 0.4
G @ | vO-1751100 Lubrication of fifth wheel 0.1
LG L] V0O-8100500 24 Months cab inspection 0.4
L] & VO-1706600 24 Months ECU download and oil sample. O 0.9
L) L] VO-1751300 Engine, oil and filter, replace. Lube ar 0.5
@ @ | LO-170 Trailer service 1.5
(R @ | LO-310 Check speed 1.5
LG L] VO-85114535 Filter Kit - MP8/MP10 1
LG L] VO-20579690 DOWTY WASHER O.D. 33mm 1
LG} L AU2-CAL85121795 ENGINE OIL BULK* 38
B L] VO-85123524 Filter Cartridge 2
LG L] AU2-CAL85121714 OIL TRANSMISSION SAE50 BULK 16
LG} L AU2-CAL85121715 OIL GEAR 85W140 BULK 38
LG L] MK-8235-A3380W1687 Diff Filter Meritor 1
L] R | VO-21516231 Filter, Adblue Pump 1
] L V0O-21954674 Strainer AdBlue pump 1
LG L] VO-21743197 AIR CLEANER - FUEL 1
G | VO-85129688 Air Drier Kit 1
] L MK-5839-870678A FILTER POWER STEER 1
LG L] AU2-CUMQ59267 GASKET 6.09INCH O. 1
G R | MK-5839-Q66297 Washer, Top P/S RE 1
LG L] VO-85122800 ATF DEX3 1LTR 4
LG L] VO-23448457 OIL SAMPLING KIT 4
G @ | VO-4118500 Clutch, adjust 0.5

about:blank

31/49



7/10/23, 12:29 PM

Vehicle Service Records (VSR) - Repair history MA5-807758

PC Type | Code Description (Original) #
LG & LO-46552 Diff filter Vendor VST 0.3 0.3
LG @ | VO-2584800 Strainer, replace. Pump unit 0.7
LR * 91 WORKSHOP CONSUMABLES

% M 2019-07-01 - Mileage: 342923 - Order nr: 807758
G @ | 96000 0

% M 2019-06-10 - Mileage: 342922 - Order nr: 8117782

* M Next Service:354,000km
G @ | LO-17504 O Service 0.3
® @ | LO-561 Air leak under cab 0.6
LG} @ | VO-4651200 Pinion seal, replace 0.6
LR L] LO-170 Pick up vehicle from JRS yard 1.62
LG L] MK-8235-A11205X2728 | SEAL PINION INPUT 1
LG} L MK-8235-KIT2638 NUT, PINION RT40 1

L] AU2-9718-240002743 BBC4 BRAKE CLEANER 1
G R | VO-995906 HEXAGON SCREW 4
] L] V0O-25339078 HEX NUT - M14 FINE (11MM) 4

% 510 ATC light on dash

] MK-8235-A2237G1073 SENSOR 1

L] MK-NARV56306 CABLE TIE 1=25PK 1
(R % | BSDEFECTS Outstanding Defects

E Exhaust manifold A4 starting to leak

E Ccv filter housing leaking

= Lhf steer shock leaking

E Hydraulic valve leaking in chassis
LG & VO-4118500 Clutch, adjust 0.5
L] ] V0O-1820200 Localised wash for fault tracing 0.3
LR} * 91 WORKSHOP CONSUMABLES

w [ 2019-06-03 - Mileage: 331350 - Order nr: 807758
LC @ | 96000 0

% M 2019-05-21 - Mileage: 333256 - Order nr: 8116923
LG} * 771 Primax bushes and accentric
LG ® |70 Sublet to Brett Steele
L] R | vO-85109229 Bush - Quick Align Primax 2
] L] MK-4000-60632002 KIT PAX230 QUIK ALIGN 1
LG L] VO-21217032 SUSPENSION BRACKET 1

o, M 2019-05-15 - Mileage: 331349 - Order nr: 8116530

*

M

Next Service:340,000km

about:blank

32/49



7/10/23, 12:29 PM

Vehicle Service Records (VSR) - Repair history MA5-807758

PC Type | Code Description (Original) #
L D VO-1774400 Basic service. Chassis lubrication and o 1.3
LG & VO-1751300 Engine, oil and filter, replace. Lube ar 0.5
LG ] V0-2331200 Filter, water separator, replace 0.3
G & VO-2330300 Fuel filter, replace (one) 0.3
G @ | LO-17504 O Service 0.4
LG o VO-1751100 Lubrication of fifth wheel 0.1
LG L] VO-85114535 Filter Kit - MP8/MP10 1
G | VO-20579690 DOWTY WASHER 0.D. 33mm 1
LG L] AU2-CAL85121795 ENGINE OIL BULK* 38
G R | VO-85123524 Filter Cartridge 2
LR & LO-17507 TRAILER SERVICE 1.5
LR} & LO-350 Repair non working lights 0.8
LFi] R | VvO-20910229 LENS, VERS 2 1
] L MK-NARV17177BL GLOBE 1=1 12V 5W 1
B & LO-764 Bolt missing height control bracket 0.2
LG} . VO-984746 FLANGE BOLT M8 x 120mm Black 1
] L V0O-990950 FLANGE NUT CRIMP M8 1
LG ] LO-726 R/H/R drive suspension bolt loose 0.2
G @ | VO-4118500 Clutch, adjust 0.5
L) & V0O-3550400 Position light, replace (roof mounted) 0.2
L) L] V0O-2562400 Filter insert, air cleaner, replace. Onl 0.2
LR} * 91 WORKSHOP CONSUMABLES

% M 2019-05-01 - Mileage: 317053 - Order nr: 807758
G @ | 96000 0

= @ 2019-04-10 - Mileage: 317052 - Order nr: 8115477
LR ¥ | M PLEASE FILL IN

E Contact:NEIL 0428161911

= Mileage:

E Hrs:

E Next Service:
LG & VO-7734600 Wheel seal, replace (drive axle) 1.5
LG} L VO-20852554 SEAL AXLE - 47697 1

L] AU2-9718-240002743 BBC4 BRAKE CLEANER 1
C ro | MO8 Brake Shoe Kit Rear - 4707QP 1

KSMA2124707Q

L] AU2-9718-240002743 BBC4 BRAKE CLEANER 2
@ r | VvO-3199066 SEAL RING 1
LG} L MK-8235-A1199P1394 ASSY, BREATHER 2

about:blank

33/49



7/10/23, 12:29 PM

Vehicle Service Records (VSR) - Repair history MA5-807758

PC Type | Code Description (Original) #
B & LO-835 RH window not winding up 0.8
LG L] VO-82796913 WINDOW REGULATOR - RH 1

E L/H Rear drive hub seal leaking oil
LG @ | vO-5120100 Brake shoe, replace 1.4

= last time it was the L/H Front drive

E RO 8090731 Dated 31/08/2017 O 63583ks' as warranty last

time
% [ 2019-04-01 - Mileage: 312204 - Order nr: 8114714

* M Next Service:325,000km
LG ] V0O-1750400 Lubrication according to actual lubricat 0.3
LG o VO-1758900 Lubrication of trailer hitch 0.1
LG @ | vO-4118500 Clutch, adjust 0.5
L) L] LO-871 A/C filters, replace 0.1
LR & LO-710 TAIL LIGHT BRACKET LHS U/S 1.5
L] @ | LO-510 Adjust brakes 0.4
LG} L VO-85113754 Filter, Cab A/C Unit 1
LG L] AU2-21209957 MACK BATTERY 12V N70 MAINTANAB 4
LR | vO-25101037 BOLT 6
LR . V0O-25164678 NUT-LOCKING 6
LFij L] VO-25099175 WASHER-PLAIN-1.D.8 6
LR} & LO-17507 TRAILER SERVICE 1.5
LG ] V0O-3110200 Batteries, replace (all) 0.5
G & VO-3116800 Battery system, test. Battery tester 0.4
LG} % | MTELEC10 4000- Battery Terminal
LR E 3 97 ENVIRONMENTAL CHARGE

= Found the broken taillight and bracket LR.

E Removed mudflap and taillight and then bracket from

E chassis rail. Replaced bracket to chassis. Straightened

& mudflap bracket. Reassembled with the parts listed. Ok.
o ¥ |oa1 WORKSHOP CONSUMABLES

o M 2019-04-01 - Mileage: 300340 - Order nr: 807758
G @ | 96000 0

% [ [ 2019-03-08 - Mileage: 300339 - Order nr: 8113523

* M Next Service:310,000km
L & VO-1774600 Annual service 6.9
G * 1751300 Engine, oil and filter, replace
LG * 2335400 Fuel and water separator filter, replace
LG o V0-3212300 Alternator belt, replace 0.5

about:blank

34/49



7/10/23, 12:29 PM

Vehicle Service Records (VSR) - Repair history MA5-807758

PC Type | Code Description (Original) #
LG L] V0-3210700 Belt tensioner, alternator, replace 0.4
L] % | 2630700 Drive belts fan, replace
LG * 2631300 Fan belt tensioner, replace
L D VO-1751100 Lubrication of fifth wheel 0.1
L] & | VO-2510400 Gaskets, exhaust manifold, replace 4.7
LG ] LO-351 Bulb unspecified, replace 0.5
LG L] VO-85114535 Filter Kit - MP8/MP10 1
® L] VO-20579690 DOWTY WASHER O.D. 33mm 1
LG L] AU2-CAL85121795 ENGINE OIL BULK* 38
LG r | vO-85113754 Filter, Cab A/C Unit 1
LG} L VO-21568414 BELT & TENSIONER 1
LG L] VO-21372850 V-RIBBED BELT 1
LG L] VO-21479276 BELT TENSIONER 1
o L V0O-20855371 GASKET EXH/MANIFOLD 6
o L] VO-20883450 SEALING RING 2
o L] VO-993811 FLANGE BOLT M10 x 50mm Black 4
o L V0-994441 FLANGE BOLT M8 x 50mm 1
& L] V0O-990950 FLANGE NUT CRIMP M8 1
o L VO-20784537 GASKET TURBO BASE 1
i L] V0-22206133 TURBO FEED GASKET 1
o L] VO-420643 TURBO DRAIN GKT 1
o R | VO-469601 TURBO O-RING 1
i L] VO-21940615 SEALING RING 1

L] AU2-9718-240002743 BBC4 BRAKE CLEANER 1

L AU2-WUR0673205010 Nylon Power LOC 2I 2
LG L] MK-NARV17177BL GLOBE 1=1 12V 5W 1
LG} L] MK-NARV17171BL BULB 1=1 12V5W 1
LG . MK-NARV17635BL BULB 1=1 12V 21W 1
o L] VO-984732 FLANGE BOLT M8 x 12mm Black 1
LR} & LO-17507 TRAILER SERVICE 1.5
LG (6] V0-8721000 Air filters air conditioning, replace. A 0.1
G & VO-2510000 Inlet and exhaust manifolds. Secondary o 0.94
LG * 10PARTS Parts charges for manifold repair 20%
LR E 3 91 WORKSHOP CONSUMABLES

o M 2019-03-01 - Mileage: 282391 - Order nr: 807758
G @ | 96000 0

% M 2019-02-06 - Mileage: 282390 - Order nr: 8112371

*

M

Next Service:295,000km

about:blank

35/49



7/10/23, 12:29 PM

Vehicle Service Records (VSR) - Repair history MA5-807758

PC Type | Code Description (Original) #
B & VO-1752400 Lubrication, with checks according to lu 1.2
& LO-393 Electric horn not working 0.5
& LO-761 Steer shocks leaking oil 0.3
G & V0O-2522800 Flexible exhaust pipe, replace 0.5
LG @ | LO-410 CLUTCH ADJUST 0.5
E 710 LHR MUDGAURD BRACKET BENT
G @ | LO-565 Air leak at air tank 0.3
LG} E | vO-85123524 Filter Cartridge 2
LG L] MK-NARV17177BL GLOBE 1=1 12V 5W 1
LG L] VO-23137065 FLEX PIPE - 360MM 1
LG} L V0O-1629499 EXH CLAMP FH 2
LG ] V0O-990951 FLANGE NUT CRIMP M10 2
G V0-994195 FLANGE SCREW 2
] L V0O-25153781 VALVE 1
LG L] V0-2562400 Filter insert, air cleaner, replace. Onl 0.2
LR @ | LO-172 Trailer service 1.5
] & LO-351 Repair non working lights 0.3
@ * |o1 WORKSHOP CONSUMABLES
o, M 2019-02-01 - Mileage: 277104 - Order nr: 807758
G @ | 96000 0
o, 2019-01-16 - Mileage: 269934 - Order nr: 4086054
RS @ | Lo-275 Check speed at 100 km/h 1
= Checked K factor, all accurate
o ¥ |o1 WORKSHOP CONSUMABLES
% [ [ 2019-01-09 - Mileage: 269934 - Order nr: 8110499
L) L] V0O-2562400 Filter insert, air cleaner, replace. Onl 0.2
LG V0-2522800 Flexible exhaust pipe, replace 0.5
LG @ | LO-411 Clutch pedal rubber, replace 0.1
L) L] LO-234 Fuel cross over bolt, replace 0.4
(R @ | Lo-275 Check speed at 100 km/h 1.5
E Checked K factor, all accurate
o ] LO-28508 Exhaust back pressure sensor, replace 0.2
(R @ | Lo-863 RH mudflap bar bent. 1.2
LG R | vO-85123524 Filter Cartridge 2
LG L] VO-85113754 Filter, Cab A/C Unit 1
G r | vO-8071883 CLAMP 2
LG} L VO-25195158 PEDAL RUBBER, Clutch 1
LG L] VO-984734 FLANGE BOLT M8 x 20mm Black 4

about:blank

36/49



7/10/23, 12:29 PM

Vehicle Service Records (VSR) - Repair history MA5-807758

PC Type | Code Description (Original) #
LR L] V0O-20392561 BRACKET- RH 1
LG L] VO-21497416 KIT, FLEXIBLE HOSE 1
o . VO-85139619 PRESSURE SENSOR - EXHAUST 1
& ] VO-21582423 4 PIN PLUG KIT 1

] OTH-ACX1297-SMALL HEATSHRINK - B/PRESSURE 1
LG ] V0O-8720800 Air conditioning air filter, replace 0.1
o ] VO-1790600 Diagnostic with Tech Tool/GD. Connect-di 0.5
E Connect-disconnect of diagnostic tool included
o o LO-37117 Connector, replace (1-8 cables) 0.3
& REPLACED THE BRCKET AND STRAIGHTENED THE BAR.
LR * 97 ENVIRONMENTAL CHARGE
LR E 3 91 WORKSHOP CONSUMABLES

o, M 2019-01-01 - Mileage: 270885 - Order nr: 807758
G @ | 96000 0

% [[ [ 2018-12-10 - Mileage: 263973 - Order nr: 8110126

* M Next Service:280,000km
L D VO-1774400 Basic service. Chassis lubrication and o 5.3
L) * 1751300 Engine, oil and filter, replace
LG * 2335400 Fuel and water separator filter, replace
G & VO-7714500 Wheel nuts, check tightening (all) 0.3
® o VO-1751100 Lubrication of fifth wheel 0.1
LG o V0O-1706500 18 Months ECU download and oil sample. O 0.9
O & V0-2533100 Air valve, replace. turbocompound unit 0.3
] L VO-85114535 Filter Kit - MP8/MP10 1
LG L] VO-20579690 DOWTY WASHER O.D. 33mm 1
LG} L AU2-CAL85121795 ENGINE OIL BULK* 38
LG R MK-995X29414 Mack Oil Analysis Test Kit 4
G R | vO-85123524 Filter Cartridge 2
o R V0-21426909 AIR VALVE. waste gate actuator 1
LG & V0-2562700 Filter insert, air cleaner, replace. Onl 0.4

% M 2018-12-03 - Mileage: 262294 - Order nr: 807758
LC @ | 96000 0

% M 2018-11-05 - Mileage: 252223 - Order nr: 8108596
L) ® M Next Service: 266,000km
B VO-1752400 Lubrication, with checks according to lu 1.2
L) L] VO-5120100 Brake shoe, replace 1.4
LG ] VO-7734600 Wheel seal, replace (drive axle) 1.5
G & V0-5931000 Sensor wheel, replace 0.3

about:blank

37/49



7/10/23, 12:29 PM

Vehicle Service Records (VSR) - Repair history MA5-807758

PC Type | Code Description (Original) #
LG L] VO-984853 FLANGE BOLT M14 x 40mm 1
LG L] VO-25173810 FLANGE NUT CRIMP M14 1
LG ] LO-234 fuel tank mount bolt missing 0.2
& p | MKB235 Brake Shoe Kit Rear - 4707QP 4

KSMA2124707Q
LG} L MK-AP0875C BRAKE DRUM - TFDR190D 4
L MK-9718-BBC4 Brake Cleaner 400G 2
LG L] VO-20852554 SEAL AXLE - 47697 1
LG} L MK-8235-A2237G1073 SENSOR 1
L] MK-NARV56306 CABLE TIE 1=25PK 1
& lube service... Carry out O Service
E Brake reline -defected last service
LG L] VO-5123400 Brake drum, replace (one drive wheel) 1.4

o, M 2018-11-01 - Mileage: 251845 - Order nr: 807758
G @ | 96000 0

o, M 2018-10-01 - Mileage: 238520 - Order nr: 807758
G @ | 96000 0

o, M 2018-09-19 - Mileage: 235411 - Order nr: 8106615

® M Next Service:253,000km

G @ | Lo-17504 Carry out O Service 0.5
L) L] VO-1752300 Gearbox oil and filter, replace. Lube ar 0.4
B & VO-1752700 Final drive oil, change. Lube area 0.4
LG & VO-6451400 Oil and filter, power steering, replace 0.6
] L AU2-CAL85121714 Volvo SAE50 Trans oil pump in 16
LG L] MK-8235-A3380W1687 Diff Filter Meritor 1
G R | MK-5839-870678A Filter Power /Steer - Granite 1
LG x| MK-5839-Q66297 Washer, Top P/S RE 1
G | vO-85122800 ATF DEX3 1LTR 4
LG} E | vO-85123524 Filter Cartridge 2
LR & LO-17507 TRAILER SERVICE 1.5
L) L] V0O-2562700 Filter insert, air cleaner, replace. Onl 0.3
LG} L AU2-CAL85121715 GEAR OIL 85W140 BULK 38
LR E 3 91 WORKSHOP CONSUMABLES

o M 2018-09-14 - Mileage: 233645 - Order nr: 8106862
G ¥ |92 UTE MILEAGE 50 km's O R0.98/km.

G & V0O-2611800 Expansion tank, replace 0.7
LG} L V0O-23059017 EXPANSION TANK 1
LG L] VO-20850964 FITTING 2

about:blank

38/49



7/10/23, 12:29 PM

Vehicle Service Records (VSR) - Repair history MA5-807758

PC Type | Code Description (Original) #
LG L] VO-21154500 RETAINER 2
(G n | vO-85123098 HOSE, ~SOLD PER FOOT]| 1
LG} L V0-992082 HOSE CLAMP 2
L D LO-19400 Breakdown Gardner Rd Rochdale 1.2

o, M 2018-09-03 - Mileage: 227461 - Order nr: 807758
G @ | 96000 0

o, M 2018-08-17 - Mileage: 222546 - Order nr: 8105271
L ] VO-1774400 Basic service. Chassis lubrication and o 5.3

* M Next Service:238,000km

* 371 12V Socket not working
LG * 2335400 Fuel and water separator filter, replace
LG * 1751300 Engine, oil and filter, replace
L) L] VO-5612600 Air drier, drier insert, replace 0.4
LG L] VO-85114535 Filter Kit - MP8/MP10 1
LG} ] VO-20579690 DOWDY WASHER 0O.D. 33mm 1
LG L] AU2-CAL85121795 ENGINE OIL VDS4 38
G ] MK-995X29414 Mack Oil Analysis Test Kit 1
G | vO-85129688 Air Drier Kit 1
LG L] MK-NARV17171BL BULB 1=1 12V5W 1

= Tested plugs and found them to be all working, did

E find that the plug on the fridge cable was damaged

= unit to drop in and out
LG} @ | LO-351 LHF park light bulb, replace 0.1

& M 2018-08-01 - Mileage: 216547 - Order nr: 807758
G @ | 96000 0

% M 2018-07-09 - Mileage: 208830 - Order nr: 8103855

* M PLEASE FILL IN
E Contact:Neil 0428 161 911

LG o LO-17504 Carry out O Service 0.5
* 251 Check and repair exhaust squeal under
E engine braking.

R ] LO-171 Trailer service 1.5
& Carry out trailer service as required.
E Next Service:224,000km

LR E 3 91 WORKSHOP CONSUMABLES

o, M 2018-07-02 - Mileage: 202608 - Order nr: 807758
G @ | 96000 0

about:blank

39/49



7/10/23, 12:29 PM

Vehicle Service Records (VSR) - Repair history MA5-807758

PC Type | Code Description (Original) #
o 2018-06-11 - Mileage: O - Order nr: 8102987
E Repair without detail info
= @ 2018-06-04 - Mileage: 192207 - Order nr: 8102452
L) @ | VO-1752400 Lubrication, with checks according to lu 0.8
LG ] V0O-3640300 Cigarette lighter, replace 0.4
G & VO-8721600 Air filter, sleeper cab, replace 0.4
L @ | LO-852 air leak at drivers seat. 0.6
LG L] V0O-25192096 POWER OUTLET ASSY- 1
LG L] VO-85122800 ATF DEX3 1LTR 1
LG} L VO-85113754 Filter, Cab A/C Unit 1
LG L] VO-25153496 CLIP 2
G R | VO-25109313 SCREW 1
LG & | LO-353 number plate lamp not working 0.6
LFij L] MK-NARV17171BL BULB 1=1 12V5W 1
LR} ] MK-NARV17177BL GLOBE 1=1 12V 5W 1
LR o LO-17507 TRAILER SERVICE 1.5
LG ] VO-25089319 TORX SCREW M5 x 25mm Black 2
G s | VO-990938 FLANGE NUT 2
LG R MK-NARV91680 MDL16 LED license plate lamp 1
= lube service
E Next Service: 209,000km
= 12v lighter socket n/w
L] & V0O-3710200 Electric wires and connections, check 0.4
o ¥ |91 WORKSHOP CONSUMABLES
% M 2018-06-01 - Mileage: 180754 - Order nr: 807758
G @ | 96000 0
5 M 2018-05-08 - Mileage: 180755 - Order nr: 8100953
* M Next Service:194,000km
L ] VO-1774400 Basic service. Chassis lubrication and o 5.3
L] * 1751300 Engine, oil and filter, replace
LG * 23306 Fuel filter, replace (one).
LG * 2335400 Fuel and water separator filter, replace
LG} O VO-7714500 Wheel nuts, check tightening (all) 0.5
LG ] V0-2141300 Valves and unit injectors, adjust 2.2
LG L] VO-5616600 Air drier cassette, replace 0.5
G @ | vO-2582200 Filter, AdBlue, replace 0.3
LG ] LO-645 Oil filter, power steering, replace 0.2
LG L] V0-2562700 Filter insert, air cleaner, replace. Onl 0.6

about:blank

40/49



7/10/23, 12:29 PM

Vehicle Service Records (VSR) - Repair history MA5-807758

PC Type | Code Description (Original) #
* 3000 Lower 12v acc outlet not working
LG L] VO-85114535 Filter Kit - MP8/MP10 1
LG} L V0O-20579690 DOWDY WASHER O.D. 33mm 1
LG L] AU2-CAL85121795 ENGINE OIL VDS4 38
LG} ] MK-995X29414 Mack Oil Analysis Test Kit 1
LG L] VO-85129688 Air Drier Kit 1
LG L] VO-21516231 Filter, Adblue Pump 1
LG} E | VO-21954674 Strainer ADBlue pump 1
L) n MK-5839-870678A Filter Power /Steer - Granite 1
LG L] AU2-CUMQ59267 GASKET 6.09INCH O. 1
LG k| MK-5839-Q66297 Washer, Top P/S RE 1
B L] VO-85123524 Filter Cartridge 2
LR * 17507 TRAILER SERVICE
LG % | 25848 Strainer, replace. Pump unit
o M 2018-05-01 - Mileage: 165356 - Order nr: 807758
LC @ | 96000 0
5 M 2018-04-04 - Mileage: 165357 - Order nr: 8099792
LG & | LO-17504 Carry out O Service 0.5
R & LO-170 Trailer service 1.5
G & VO-8720800 Air conditioning air filter, replace 0.1
LG} L VO-85113754 Filter, Cab A/C Unit 1
LG L] VO-25173763 SPACER 1
LG} L] VO-984870 FLANGE BOLT M16 x 120mm 1
] L V0-990962 FLANGE NUT NYLOC M16 1
LG L] LO-761 Rectify L/H steer shock top bolt missing 0.4
= Next Service: 180,000km
E A/C filter blocked.
@ * | o1 WORKSHOP CONSUMABLES
o, M 2018-04-02 - Mileage: 163113 - Order nr: 807758
G @ | 96000 0
o, [ 2018-03-13 - Mileage: 155844 - Order nr: 8098598
o & | LO-465 Rear diff leaking oil 5.5
o L] MK-8235-2208B1198 GASKET RR CARRIER - 160 SER 1
o L MK-8235-SN10211 STUD 67MM 3
o L] MK-8235-1229U1503 WASHER FLAT 15
o L MK-8235-N1101 NUT AXLE SHAFT 3
o L MK-8235-1229X518 LOCK WASHER 12
& L] MK-8235-1246V1166 TAPERED CONE AXLE 4

about:blank

41/49



7/10/23, 12:29 PM

Vehicle Service Records (VSR) - Repair history MA5-807758

about:blank

PC Type | Code Description (Original) #
L MK-9718-BBC4 Brake Cleaner 400G 1
L] AU2-WUR0673205010 Nylon Power LOC 2I 2
o L MK-2104-1707018X STRAP KIT SPL170 1
L] MK-NARV56306 CABLE TIE 1=25PK 1
L] MK-NARV56310 CABLE TIE 1=10PK 1
L] AU2-PERM26210 PX 262 PERM ST TL 1
o L] VO-3199066 SEAL RING 2
o @ | Lo-190 Take charge 1.2
o @ | LO-465 Broken studs x 3 0.9
% M 2018-03-01 - Mileage: 149520 - Order nr: 807758
LC @ | 96000 0
% M 2018-02-27 - Mileage: 149521 - Order nr: 8098190
M Next Service:165,000km
G & LO-17504 Carry out O Service 0.5
LR} & LO-17507 TRAILER SERVICE 1.2
LG ] V0O-8720800 Air conditioning air filter, replace 0.1
(R & LO-264 High temp coolant alarm has been 4
E RADIATOR BLOCKED, DRAIN COOLANT, REMOVE GRILL, INTERCOOLER,
LG L] AU2-CAL85121715 GEAR OIL 85W140 BULK 6
(R L) MK-NARV17171BL BULB 1=1 12V5W 1
LR . MK-NARV56602 HEATSHRINK 1=1 150 1
LR ] VO-6781769 SPLICE RED 2
LG L] VO-85113754 Filter, Cab A/C Unit 1
] @ | LO-175 Top up diff oil 0.2
& RADIATOR, PIPING ETC. STEAM CLEAN RADIATOR, INTERCOOLER,
E PIPING, REFIT TO VEHICLE. REFILL COOLANT, ROAD TEST CHECK
E FOR OVERHEATING, ALL GOOD
(R * 97 ENVIRONMENTAL CHARGE
o ¥ |91 WORKSHOP CONSUMABLES
5 M 2018-02-02 - Mileage: 138772 - Order nr: 8097457
LG} @ | LO-465 Diff lock and P/Divider not working 0.5
E Warning on dash,
% M 2018-02-01 - Mileage: 127548 - Order nr: 807758
LC @ | 96000 0
% [ [ 2018-01-30 - Mileage: 136933 - Order nr: 8097023
* M Next Service:150,000km
LG & VO-1774600 Annual service. Chassis lubrication and 6.9
LG * 1751300 Engine, oil and filter, replace. Lube

42/49



7/10/23, 12:29 PM

Vehicle Service Records (VSR) - Repair history MA5-807758

PG | Tvie | %8966 PEECHRELHERAEN@Ne). #
LG * 2335400 Fuel and water separator filter, replace
LG * 17504 Carry out O Service
G & VO-1706400 12 Months ECU download and oil sample. O 0.9
LG ] VO-8100300 12 Months cab inspection 0.4
E LOW AIR PRESSURE INDICATOR LAMP, INSTALLATION
o @ | LO-520 C0009 Low air pressure lamp 0.6
i o LO-170 Service and Maintenance 0.2
o & LO-384 INSTRUMENTATION-INDICATOR/WARNING SYSTEM 0.3
LG} L] VO-85114535 Filter Kit - MP8/MP10 1
LG} L V0O-20579690 DOWDY WASHER O.D. 33mm 1
LG L] MK-995X29414 Mack Oil Analysis Test Kit 4
LG} ] AU2-CAL85121795 ENGINE OIL VDS4 38
LG L] MK-NARV17635BL BULB 1=1 12V 21W 1
O L) V0O-23007482 INDICATOR LAMP 1
o r | vO-23003273 WIRES 1
i L] VO-23003276 BEZEL 1
LFi] & LO-171 TRAILER SERVICE 1.5
LG} & LO-353 LIGHTING - REAR LIGHTS 0.3
(R * |o1 WORKSHOP CONSUMABLES
o, M 2018-01-11 - Mileage: 127548 - Order nr: 8096454
* M Next Service:135,000km
LG @ | LO-17504 Carry out O Service 0.5
LG ] V0-1752700 Final drive oil, change. Lube area 0.4
(R @ | LO-571 Service Trailer. 1
LG * | 872 Interior fan not effective.
LG} L MK-8235-A3380W1687 Diff Filter Meritor 1
LG L] AU2-CAL85121715 GEAR OIL 85W140 BULK 38
LG} ] VO-85113754 Filter, Cab A/C Unit 1
LG n MK-99S5X29414 Mack Oil Analysis Test Kit 1
L] L) MK-995X29414 Mack Oil Analysis Test Kit 1
LF] & | LO-351 Repair RH taillight and no. plate light 0.8
LR L] VO-6781769 SPLICE RED 2
(R ] MK-NARV17171BL BULB 1=1 12V5W 1
LR L MK-NARV56306 CABLE TIE 1=25PK 1
LR L] VO-6781769 SPLICE RED 4
& Repaired to the wiring and tested for operation.Ok.
LR} * 97 ENVIRONMENTAL CHARGE
LR E 3 91 WORKSHOP CONSUMABLES

about:blank

43/49



7/10/23, 12:29 PM

Vehicle Service Records (VSR) - Repair history MA5-807758

PC Type | Code Description (Original) #
% [ 2018-01-01 - Mileage: 119473 - Order nr: 807758
LC @ | 96000 0
4, £ 2017-12-18 - Mileage: 118379 - Order nr: 8095887
o & | LO-353 No LHR indicators working. 0.3
o L V0O-21761255 LAMP CLUSTER LH 1
& & LO-371 Check powers and earths 0.4
o, M 2017-12-01 - Mileage: 106199 - Order nr: 807758
G @ | 96000 0
% [ [ 2017-11-23 - Mileage: 106199 - Order nr: 8093997
* M Next Service:120,000km
= Contact:Glenn 0428 161 911
O ] VO-5110000 Front wheel brake. Secondary operation n 1.7
LG L] LO-17504 Carry out O Service 0.5
LG} L VO-85114109 BULB WEDGE - 12V5W 1
] . MK-NARV17171BL BULB 1=1 12V5W 1
LFij & LO-17507 TRAILER SERVICE 1
LG ] VO-3530000 Lighting, rear. Secondary operation numb 0.1
LG (6] V0O-3520000 Lighting, front. Secondary operation num 0.1
LR ¥ |91 WORKSHOP CONSUMABLES
2 £ 2017-11-02 - Mileage: 96386 - Order nr: 8093864
& V0O-3920000 Radio, complete. Secondary operation num 1.5
o L MK-9771-AE4018K1 AERIAL ELEVATED BA 1
L] MK-NARV56306 CABLE TIE 1=25PK 1
o, M 2017-11-01 - Mileage: 91760 - Order nr: 807758
LC @ | 96000 0
o £ 2017-10-31 - Mileage: 94964 - Order nr: 8093725
o & | LO-394 UHF Radio - Poor reception 0.5
& L] MK-9771-TX4500S UHF RADIO TX4500S 1
L] L] LO-37102 Electric wires and connections, check 0.4
o @ | LO-190 Take charge 0.3
% M 2017-10-24 - Mileage: 91761 - Order nr: 8093104
* M Next Service:104,000km
L D VO-1774400 Basic service. Chassis lubrication and o 5.3
L) E 3 1751300 Engine, oil and filter, replace. Lube
LG * 23306 Fuel filter, replace (one).
G * 2331100 Filter, water separator, replace
LG & | LO-17504 Carry out O Service 0.5

about:blank

44/49



7/10/23, 12:29 PM

Vehicle Service Records (VSR) - Repair history MA5-807758

PC Type | Code Description (Original) #
LG o VO-7714500 Wheel nuts, check tightening (all) 0.5
L) L] VO-5612600 Air drier, drier insert, replace 0.4

] V0-3910000 Radio equipment, production. Secondary o 0.5
LG L] VO-85114535 Filter Kit - MP8/MP10 1
LG} L] VO-20579690 DOWDY WASHER 0O.D. 33mm 1
LG L] AU2-CAL85121795 ENGINE OIL VDS4 38
LG L] MK-995X29414 Mack Oil Analysis Test Kit 1
G | VO-85129688 Air Drier Kit 1
B L] VO-85123524 Filter Cartridge 2
LG L] AU2-CAL85121715 GEAR OIL 85W140 BULK 3
LR & LO-17507 TRAILER SERVICE 1
LG o V0-2562700 Filter insert, air cleaner, replace. Onl 0.3
LR * 91 WORKSHOP CONSUMABLES

& M 2017-10-01 - Mileage: 79344 - Order nr: 807758
@ @ | 96000 0

S| 2017-09-26 - Mileage: 79344 - Order nr: 8092048

* M Next Service:89,000km
LG & | LO-17504 Carry out O Service 0.5
B @ | Lo-410 adjust clutch 0.6
= theres no free travel and clutch brake not working
LG ] V0O-8720800 Air conditioning air filter, replace 0.2
LG L] VO-85113754 Filter, Cab A/C Unit 1
LG L] AU2-CAL85121777 B/DOG ULTIMATE 5 Litre 1
LR} & LO-17507 TRAILER SERVICE 1
= 214qtr
LR} * 91 WORKSHOP CONSUMABLES

= @ 2017-09-01 - Mileage: 3 - Order nr: 807758
@ @ | 96000 0

% [ [ 2017-08-21 - Mileage: 63583 - Order nr: 8090731

* M Next Service:74,000km lube service
LG & | LO-17504 Carry out O Service 0.8
LR & LO-17507 TRAILER SERVICE 1
o @ | VO-8350000 Window lift 0.8
] @ | Lo-411 Adjust clutch 0.3
& LO-07AA Replace missing clutch bracket bolts 0.05
L] ] LO-353 L/H rear park light bulb not working 0.3
o L VO-82796913 WINDOW REGULATOR 1
& & LO-190 Take charge 0.3

about:blank

45/49



7/10/23, 12:29 PM

Vehicle Service Records (VSR) - Repair history MA5-807758

PC Type | Code Description (Original) #
LG L] MK-NARV17171BL BULB 1=1 12V5W 1
LR * 91 WORKSHOP CONSUMABLES

& M 2017-08-01 - Mileage: 2 - Order nr: 807758
G @ | 96000 0

o, M 2017-07-26 - Mileage: 1 - Order nr: 807758
o r -1-nGREEMEUT 1

COMMISSIOu
2 2017-06-16 - Mileage: 35247 - Order nr: 8088163
D VO-1774400 Basic service. Chassis lubrication and o 5.3
* 1751300 Engine, oil and filter, replace
L] V0-2335400 Fuel and water separator filter, replace 0.7
& VO-5616600 Air drier cassette, replace 0.5
L] VO-1700000 Service and maintenance, general. Second 0.2
& LO-3000 UHF radio not working 0.6
LR} & LO-17507 TRAILER SERVICE 1
L] VO-85114535 FILTER KIT 1
L] VO-20579690 DOWDY WASHER 0O.D. 33mm 1
L AU2-CAL85121795 ENGINE OIL VDS4 38
L] MK-995X29414 MACK KIT ANALYSIS OIL TEST 1
L] VO-85129688 AIR DRIER KIT 1
LR * 91 WORKSHOP CONSUMABLES
2 2017-05-16 - Mileage: 20214 - Order nr: 8086815
o LO-172 First service -- Labour. 5
* 172 First service--- Parts.
LR @ | VO-1758800 Lubrication of trailer 1
L VO-85114535 FILTER KIT 1
L] VO-20579690 DOWDY WASHER 0O.D. 33mm 1
L] AU2-CAL85121795 ENGINE OIL VDS4 38
L AU2-CAL85121715 GEAR OIL 85W140 BULK 38
L] MK-8235-A3380W1687 DIFF FILTER 1
L] MK-99S5X29414 MACK KIT ANALYSIS OIL TEST 4
] V0O-3511200 Bulbs, tail light cluster, replace 0.1
L] VO-20571854 MAGNETIC PLUG 1
* 217 sump plug been x threaded
L] MK-NARV17635BL BULB 1=1 12V 21W 1
= Ih reverse light not working
LR * 91 WORKSHOP CONSUMABLES
2 2017-04-13 - Mileage: 520 - Order nr: 8085565

about:blank

46/49



7/10/23, 12:29 PM

Vehicle Service Records (VSR) - Repair history MA5-807758

PC Type | Code Description (Original) #
* M PLEASE FILL IN
= Customer Order Number:
* 2000 REPAIR ENGINE OIL LEAK
& Name:
E Phone:glenn
E Mileage:820
& Hrs:26
E Next Service:
2 2016-12-28 - Mileage: 67 - Order nr: 8080801
] LO-171 PRE DELIVERY WITH PLATES 6.5
E 3 MTELEC186 RIVETS
* 10 VEHICLE DETAIL
% | 258P41ADBL Charge for AdBlue 60 L O R1.50+gst per
& litre
& LO-360 K FACTOR 1
& LO-250 RADIATOR DUST SHIELD 1.5
* TARE TARE WEIGHT
* 20 EXHAUST BUTTON PAINT
2 2016-12-06 - Mileage: 4321 - Order nr: 8081064
& LO-820 PAINT TOP PILLAR EXHAUST MOUNT 1
E - GENERAL
& REFER NEW TRUCK FIT UPS
E ORDER NO;4018817
2 £ 2016-11-29 - Mileage: 70 - Order nr: 8080849
O O V0-2120000 Cylinder block. Secondary operation numb 23.3
o L V0O-995906 HEXAGON SCREW 8
& L] VO-984050 HEXAGON NUT 8
] MK-9718-BBC4 CLEANER 400G BRAKE 1
L] AU2-WUR0673205010 NYLON POWER LOC 21 2
L) AU2-WUR0674850240 EMERY CLOTH 240 GRIT 1
o r | vO-977030 O-RING 1
i L] VO-3092340 SILASTIC GREY 1
o L) VO-85108352 CRANKSHAFT SEAL 1
o L VO-21383310 GASKET 1
o L] VO-21293367 SEAL STRIP, OIL PAN 1
o L] VO-20852765 DOWDY WASHER 0O.D. 24mm 2
o L V0O-20852764 DOWDY WASHER O.D. 22mm ID 14mm 2
o L] VO-1547252 SEALING RING 1

about:blank

47149



7/10/23, 12:29 PM

Vehicle Service Records (VSR) - Repair history MA5-807758

PC Type | Code Description (Original) #
L] MK-NARV56306 CABLE TIE 1=25PK 1
o r | VO-992065 O-RING 1
o L V0O-85122800 ATF DEX3 1LTR 3
o & V0O-1900000 Miscellaneous, general. Secondary operat 0.3
O & V0O-1900000 Miscellaneous, general. Secondary operat 0.4
o ] V0-1900000 Miscellaneous, general. Secondary operat 0.5
2 2016-11-10 - Mileage: 70 - Order nr: 8079113
& LO-760 RED ROO STEER SHOCKS - HV526 1
& NO AIR
L] AU2-HV526 Mack Front Shock 2
4, 2016-10-24 - Mileage: 68 - Order nr: 8079111
LO-610 HUBCAPS AND WHEEL NUT COVERS 2.15
& LO-560 DUST GUN BEHIND DRIVERS SEAT 0.9
* |10 WINDOW TINT
& LO-852 DRIVERS SEAT COVER - RUFFNUT BRAND 0.5
o LO-855 RUBBER FLOOR MATS 0.4
& LO-855 DASH MAT 0.4
& LO-350 MIRROR MOUNTED LED LOADING LIGHTS 4.84
* 10 CUSTOM BADGE
L] VO-85121040 MAT DASH NEW BREED 1
L VO-85116338 MAT SET NEW BRD 1
L] MK-9732-BG12 DUST BLOWER 1
L] MK-FT1864X4 TEE 1/4 QC TUBE 1
L MK-EMEDTO02K KIT 2 WAY CONNECTO 2
L] VO-20378935 FUSE, BLADE MINI 15 AMP 1
L] MK-35AX357 SPACER-.34:X .62:X 2
L MK-41MR39499M HARNESS ROT BEACON 1
L] MK-4381-3080 RELAY CHANGE OVER 12V 1
L MK-4381-4973 CONNECTOR RELAY UN 1
L] VO-82279475 SWITCH - LOAD LIGHT 1
L] VO-25088528 TERMINAL 2
L MK-NARV56306 CABLE TIE 1=25PK 1
L] MK-NARV56310 CABLE TIE 1=10PK 1
L] VO-984736 FLANGE BOLT M8 x 30mm Black 2
L V0O-990950 FLANGE NUT CRIMP M8 2
L] MK-9711-9103MK HUBCAP 8" MACKLOGO 4
L] MK-9711-0011MR6MK FRONT CHROME CAP (HI SIDE) 2
o LO-860 FIRE EXTINGUISHER IN CAB 0.8

about:blank

48/49



7/10/23, 12:29 PM

Vehicle Service Records (VSR) - Repair history MA5-807758

PC Type | Code Description (Original) #
& LO-860 BONNET BUG DEFLECTOR - CLEAR 1.55
L] VO-20997037 DEFLECTOR 1
L V0-20929076 FIRE EXTINGUISHER 1
& LO-360 500HP UPRATE AND BADGE 1.2
L] MK-1381-011110 CHROME WHEEL NUT COVER 33M 6
o LO-250 remove vertical exhaust 3.2
L] VO-25161969 HANDLE, GRAB :CHR 1
L VO-25625250 GASKET, DOOR HANDL 2
L] MK-43RU29482M SCREW S/S M8X25 GRAB HANDLE 2
L] MK-43RU29483M WASHER SS M8X17 GRAB HANDLE 2
L VO-22575409 EXHAUST PIPE 1
L] VO-21600605 PLUG 1

. VO-25087647 TORX SCREW M5 x 20mm Silver 4
L UNK-STH616807AB RUFFNUT - SEAT COVER 1
L] OTH-LED4803S-C WORKLIGHT - LED PEAK CHROME 2
% | MTELEC6 4000- Twin Core Cable
® MTELEC210 4000- Blue electrical terminal
L] OTH-FAB1 TAPE MASKING 48MM 1

o 2016-10-21 - Mileage: 4321 - Order nr: 8079117
& LO-820 PAINT JR STRIPES ON NO 3 TRIDENT 12
& - GENERAL
E 20 SUBLET LINE AND SCROLL AS REQ.

E 3 MTPAINT PANELSHOP PAINT
* 91 PANELSHOP CONSUMABLES
E REFER JEFF EVANS
& ORDER NO;412678

about:blank

49/49



